
LISTADO GENERAL DEFINITIVO DE ASPIRANTES
ORDENADOS ALFABÉTICAMENTE CICLO 2022

UNIVERSIDAD NACIONAL DE SAN JUAN

D.N.I. TotalMatematicaLengua
Puntaje

Alumno
49849302 82.00 90.00 172.00ABAD DONAIDE ALDANA JULIETA

49799006 97.00 60.00 157.00ABALLAY BUSTOS LUCIA PAULA

49848434 69.00 45.00 114.00ABARCA GÓMEZ DELFINA ALHUE

50039525 100.00 100.00 200.00ABDALA MÁRQUEZ VALENTINO

49642779 75.00 75.00 150.00ABELIN RECABARREN EUGENIA

50292923 68.00 85.00 153.00ABREGO VARGAS LUCIA VALENTINA

49906536 97.00 90.00 187.00ACCARDI QUIROGA GAVINO

50039609 81.00 90.00 171.00ACEITUNO SALAS LUISINA

49849412 67.00 70.00 137.00ACIAR MERCADO GERONIMO JUAN ROQUE

50085875 60.00 60.00 120.00ACIAR VARAS JUAN CRUZ

50187601 72.00 45.00 117.00ACOSTA TEJADA VICTORIA EMILSE

49799045 70.00 45.00 115.00ACUÑA ALDANA MAGALI

50086084 74.00 73.00 147.00ACUÑA MILLAN JULIETA SALOME

50086209 24.00 40.00 64.00ADARO NARANJO KENDRA SIAMARA JAZMINE

49971829 78.00 55.00 133.00ADARVEZ SANCHEZ LUCAS GASPAR

49849037 67.00 25.00 92.00AGUADD COLARTE ARIANA ANTONELLA

49754242 94.00 80.00 174.00AGÜERO  ONTIVEROS THIAGO JOAQUIN

49971944 93.00 80.00 173.00AGÜERO ALÉ SOFIA MORA

50292092 81.00 88.00 169.00AGÜERO DELGADO MARÍA VALENTINA

50039741 93.00 60.00 153.00AGUERO LLOSA AINE GUADALUPE

50347421 88.00 95.00 183.00AGUERO ROITMAN MALVINA

49848528 68.00 90.00 158.00AGUIAR CASTILLO FRANCISCO

50086282 94.00 55.00 149.00AGUIAR MONTILLA VALENTÍN EDUARDO

49910107 86.00 95.00 181.00AGUIAR RUBIÑO SERGIO LAUTARO

49798856 88.00 80.00 168.00AGUILAR PEREZ MILAGROS

49753466 79.00 25.00 104.00AGUILERA CAMILA MAITÉ

50188363 69.00 35.00 104.00AGUILERA BALMACEDA DELFINA JAZMIN

50023272 100.00 90.00 190.00AGUILERA MARTINIS AGOSTINA MICAELA

49753463 75.00 20.00 95.00AGUIRRE PÍA BELÉN

50292065 67.00 65.00 132.00AGULLES GODOY NICOLAS AGUSTIN

49799107 59.00 50.00 109.00ALAMEDA VIDAL MATEO JOAQUIN
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49910096 90.00 70.00 160.00ALAMINO PEREZ GUILLERMO

49753687 77.00 70.00 147.00ALANIS AGOSTINA MORA

50085840 81.00 73.00 154.00ALANIZ RAMIREZ VICTORIA ISABEL

49564283 64.00 50.00 114.00ALARRIBERA MARIA PIA

49798637 67.00 58.00 125.00ALBANO JOAQUÍN FRANCISCO

50039585 93.00 100.00 193.00ALBAR DIAZ VILLENA DELFINA

49753741 69.00 95.00 164.00ALBARRACÍN PEREZ MARIA PIA

50292853 94.00 95.00 189.00ALBEIRO DIAZ MARIA PAULA

49910261 83.00 50.00 133.00ALBORNOZ RUARTE JULIANA PILAR

50053362 72.00 45.00 117.00ALCOBA LUCRECIA MARIA EMILIA

49754411 64.00 40.00 104.00ALFARO VERGARA MAXIMO GABRIEL

49971231 82.00 93.00 175.00ALFONSÍN GIMENEZ MATEO

49848113 84.00 60.00 144.00ALLENDE MARTINEZ JOSEFINA

49849443 74.00 95.00 169.00ALONSO EDUARDO ANTULIO

49753019 90.00 95.00 185.00ALONSO DE ARMIÑO FRANCISCO

49753068 100.00 95.00 195.00ALOS OLMOS GUILLERMINA

49753768 89.00 50.00 139.00ALVAREZ MORENA ADABELLA

49971765 74.00 90.00 164.00ALVAREZ SIMÓN

49910399 46.00 35.00 81.00ALVAREZ ABALLAY NICOLE JAZMÍN

50188087 83.00 90.00 173.00ALVAREZ CUELLO ANA MACARENA

49822026 87.00 90.00 177.00ALVAREZ ELIZONDO NICOLAS

49970855 35.00 53.00 88.00ALVAREZ ESCALADA IAN ATUEL

49753841 42.00 40.00 82.00ALVAREZ RIOFRIO WALTER NAHUEL

49849373 83.00 100.00 183.00ALVES PINHEIRO LOURDES GABRIELA

49971701 73.00 55.00 128.00ALZAMORA NASETTA AMPARO MARIA

50085272 69.00 30.00 99.00AMARFIL MIA INGRID

49848060 84.00 70.00 154.00AMARFIL ROGANOVIH BAUTISTA

49643590 84.00 95.00 179.00AMATO PÉREZ VICTOR JOSÉ

49799402 79.00 35.00 114.00AMUCHASTEGUI GOME ULISES

49643474 67.00 75.00 142.00ANDINO GARCIA LUCIO ANDRES

50085877 70.00 55.00 125.00ANDINO PUTELLI MILAGROS
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49655446 87.00 75.00 162.00ANDRACA MALAISI MARTINA

50346082 60.00 58.00 118.00ANDRADA CATALA PIA GUADALUPE

50086266 36.00 75.00 111.00ANDRADA MORENO FRANCISCO DANIEL

50085755 71.00 25.00 96.00ANDRADE CONTRERA MARIA PÍA

49753773 61.00 40.00 101.00ANGEL AGUADD TEO

49492987 90.00 92.00 182.00ANGLADA ARABIA TAYHANA GUADALUPE

49910852 88.00 95.00 183.00ANTEQUEDA SERENA

50347535 68.00 65.00 133.00ANTOLIN MARINERO BENJAMIN FRANCISCO

49753050 57.00 83.00 140.00ANZORENA AGUIRRE BENJAMÍN

49849431 81.00 80.00 161.00ANZORENA LLOVERAS VALENTINO

50292936 46.00 57.00 103.00ARACENA CORVALAN BIANCA NALE

49753815 77.00 50.00 127.00ARANCIBIA-LÓPEZ ROSARIO DEL VALLE

49971213 79.00 65.00 144.00ARANCIBIA GUEVARA VICTORIA LUJAN

50187420 77.00 25.00 102.00ARAOZ MIA

50346743 37.00 90.00 127.00ARAUJO LUCERO SOFÍA ANELA

49643600 77.00 85.00 162.00ARAYA CASTRO ELIANA MAITÉ

50085598 70.00 90.00 160.00ARAYA GAITAN VALENTIN ALEJANDRO

49971775 96.00 75.00 171.00ARAYA GENTILI ISABELLA

50039601 84.00 80.00 164.00ARAYA IRRAZABAL BRISA NAHIR

49971726 84.00 40.00 124.00ARAYA MORA ARIEL SEBASTIAN

49865522 90.00 95.00 185.00ARBO D.VIRGILIO PABLO SANTINO

49753504 70.00 55.00 125.00ARCE MILLAN FRANCISCO JAVIER

50085952 67.00 42.00 109.00ARCE MUGAS LUJÁN

49753854 81.00 65.00 146.00ARENA NIEVAS CAMILA AGOSTINA

49754148 58.00 45.00 103.00ARES AQUILES AARON

50039785 12.00 35.00 47.00AREVALO PAEZ RAMIRO DANIEL

50039590 66.00 47.00 113.00ARGANA GONZALES VALENTINO GIOVANNI

49561264 53.00 80.00 133.00ARGARATE MAS SOFIA

50346061 31.00 45.00 76.00ARGÜELLO LUCIANA VALENTINA

50470252 62.00 50.00 112.00ARGÜELLO PEREYRA IVAN NAHUEL

49563947 84.00 85.00 169.00ARIZA DE SANCTIS MARTINA PAZ
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50346752 74.00 55.00 129.00ARIZA MEDEL JUAN IGNACIO

49910102 71.00 75.00 146.00ARNAEZ CARDENAS THIAGO JESUS

50085664 83.00 90.00 173.00ARNAEZ GARCIA JOAN FRANCESCO

49563249 91.00 83.00 174.00ARNÁEZ PÁEZ BENJAMIN ALEXIS

50346365 83.00 48.00 131.00ARREDONDO MALLA MORENA NAHIR

49849460 88.00 60.00 148.00ARRIETA CHIOFALO AKKASLLA AMARENA LUZ

49798603 75.00 85.00 160.00ARRIETA HERRERA EVELIN AGUSTINA

50039747 70.00 95.00 165.00ARUSTIZA FERRARINI FACUNDO GABRIEL

50085765 74.00 55.00 129.00ATAMPIZ ARAOZ LISANDRO JOAQUIN

49798916 69.00 50.00 119.00ATENCIO LEPEZ IRINA GUADALUPE

49910189 75.00 85.00 160.00ATENCIO OCHOA ISMAEL JESUS

95043149 24.00 25.00 49.00AVALOS MARAMBIO ISRAEL ALEXIS

50292018 82.00 48.00 130.00AVILA BAUTISTA JOSUE

49971639 46.00 55.00 101.00AVILA GERÓNIMO GUSTAVO

50039530 72.00 40.00 112.00ÁVILA CEPEDA MÍA VALENTINA

49971607 60.00 45.00 105.00AVILA DIAZ ELIAS GABRIEL

49910006 91.00 80.00 171.00AVILA GUARNIDO VIOLETA

50085827 66.00 35.00 101.00AVILA MUÑOZ ALMA EVELYN

50085826 69.00 45.00 114.00AVILA MUÑOZ KATIA MORENA

49350776 47.00 50.00 97.00AVILA TELLO MARTINA BELEN

49848524 100.00 90.00 190.00BABELIS RAMIREZ SANTIAGO

50039577 72.00 58.00 130.00BABIER FEDERICO

49753821 85.00 78.00 163.00BAEZ MALDONADO FELIPE LEONEL

49971857 83.00 90.00 173.00BAIRACLIOTI JANO TAIEL

49849464 36.00 15.00 51.00BALDERRAMO ATENCIO MAXIMO

50346713 58.00 50.00 108.00BALDERRAMO RODRIGUEZ MARIA CONSTANZA

49848523 76.00 56.00 132.00BALLATO PÉREZ AUGUSTO

50187174 70.00 45.00 115.00BALMACEDA FEDERICO

49849255 87.00 95.00 182.00BALMACEDA MAYORGA SOFIA VALENTINA

49971640 90.00 85.00 175.00BALMACEDA TRIFONOFF JUAN CRUZ

49910883 53.00 65.00 118.00BARBOSA CAMILLO ROSA MIA
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49910884 23.00 20.00 43.00BARBOSA CAMILLO ROSA TOMAS

49632548 88.00 57.00 145.00BARCELÓ KLIX PEDRO

50022878 99.00 80.00 179.00BARCELONI GASPAR SANTINO

50022877 75.00 48.00 123.00BARIFUSA CATALINA

50188320 75.00 75.00 150.00BARILARI VICTOR ARIEL

50292933 77.00 68.00 145.00BÁRRIGA RIPOLL VICTORIA

49971214 99.00 100.00 199.00BARRIONUEVO GARZÓN SOFÍA SOL

50039307 78.00 90.00 168.00BARRIONUEVO SERAFINO UMA

49971216 83.00 93.00 176.00BARROSO LEITES ARIADNA

50086078 70.00 48.00 118.00BASPINEIRO RUIZ WILLSON MARIO

50347409 60.00 57.00 117.00BASTANTE SANCHEZ JUSTINA

49753696 51.00 60.00 111.00BATALLER ARIAS IGNACIO

50085739 60.00 30.00 90.00BATTEZZATI FEMENIA SANTIAGO GABRIEL

49971251 49.00 55.00 104.00BATTIAS MATEO

49848504 84.00 85.00 169.00BAZAN DIAZ LAUTARO

49753862 63.00 40.00 103.00BAZÁN MERCADO IAN NICOLAS

50039593 58.00 25.00 83.00BAZAN MERCAÚ CATALINA MILAGROS

49753474 97.00 95.00 192.00BAZAN VARGAS GERONIMO

49753004 89.00 92.00 181.00BAZZANI MAZZEI SANTINO GABRIEL

49910051 77.00 85.00 162.00BECERRA GARCES MARIA LUZ

51700553 88.00 55.00 143.00BECERRA TRIGO VALENTIN

50226326 81.00 65.00 146.00BEGUERI CARCELERO ISABELLA

50187460 93.00 85.00 178.00BELTRAN LOPEZ JOSEFINA

49753606 94.00 55.00 149.00BENAVIDEZ CARPIO LOURDES JAZMÍN

49799094 74.00 80.00 154.00BENAVIDEZ MORENO SANTINO AGUSTÍN

50022924 76.00 50.00 126.00BENEGA CASTRO MELINA VICTORIA

50085661 78.00 67.00 145.00BENELBAZ MUCHINO CLARA

50346125 60.00 80.00 140.00BENITEZ RODRIGUEZ HUILEN VALENTINA

50346772 64.00 53.00 117.00BENÍTEZ SANTANDER ANDRÉS ALEJANDRO

49643525 61.00 55.00 116.00BENITEZ VILANOVA VALENTINO

50023372 78.00 30.00 108.00BENITO IRRAZABAL MARÍA VICTORIA
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49643538 100.00 85.00 185.00BENVEGNU LIA FRANCESCA

49798862 88.00 70.00 158.00BERGES EMILIA

50069212 66.00 52.00 118.00BERMUDEZ MAIA PAOLA

49971343 72.00 65.00 137.00BERNAL INOJOSA JULIÁN

50188012 79.00 85.00 164.00BERNALES CAMUS GASPAR

49910260 91.00 70.00 161.00BERNART GONZALEZ CONRADO VALENTÍN

49563490 61.00 93.00 154.00BERROTARAN MOLINA VICTORIA ALEXA

49910401 90.00 100.00 190.00BERTOMEU SOSA FABRICIO AGUSTIN

50085811 69.00 35.00 104.00BETTIO GUILLEN IÑAKI FERNANDO

50039596 72.00 40.00 112.00BIANCHI  ALMAZÁN ANA  ELENA CELENA

49643479 94.00 100.00 194.00BILLIA CARRIZO CRISTIAN DAVID

49753034 94.00 80.00 174.00BLANCH DIAZ MARTINA

50039555 82.00 95.00 177.00BLARASIN BOGGIAN PIERINA

50188032 84.00 95.00 179.00BOBADILLA MATEO

49643431 87.00 80.00 167.00BOIERO CRISTAL ROCIO

50039732 86.00 56.00 142.00BOLZONELLA RIOS MARIA DE LOS ANGELES

50085852 71.00 55.00 126.00BONATTI ARES CELESTE

49849457 60.00 90.00 150.00BONAVINA ALMAZAN SANTIAGO LEONEL

49753681 78.00 61.00 139.00BONGIOVANNI ESCOBAR JUAN BAUTISTA

50188214 88.00 70.00 158.00BONISOLO URIZA BENJAMIN

49971217 67.00 70.00 137.00BORDON RIVERO NICOLAS GABRIEL

49102441 88.00 30.00 118.00BORTAIRY BROTTIE ALEXIA VALENTINA

49910026 67.00 65.00 132.00BRANCATO ALGAÑARAZ MARÍA LUJAN

49753252 82.00 70.00 152.00BRAVO VILLARREAL MIA SOLEDAD

49744552 57.00 63.00 120.00BRITEZ MIRANDA DANIEL ALEJANDRO

49643466 72.00 60.00 132.00BRITOS ANTE JOSEFINA

49970933 54.00 70.00 124.00BRIZUELA RIVEROS NARA MARTINA

49971226 63.00 70.00 133.00BRIZUELA SILVA UMA

49799306 90.00 100.00 190.00BRUNETTA LOLA

49910860 79.00 100.00 179.00BRUNORI MOYANO LAUTARO

49910572 87.00 73.00 160.00BUFFAGNI AVILA JUAN CRUZ
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49493079 92.00 90.00 182.00BUIGUES SANTANA MATEO RODOLFO

50346360 37.00 45.00 82.00BURGOS DE LOS RIOS JOAQUIN LAUTARO

49848574 75.00 67.00 142.00BUSTAMANTE GUZMAN ALEJO SANTINO

49848076 82.00 65.00 147.00BUSTOS VALENTINA MAGALI

49910085 83.00 85.00 168.00BUSTOS JORDAN ANA JULIA

50347759 69.00 20.00 89.00BUSTOS LUJAN BIANCA LUDMILA

50039305 47.00 50.00 97.00BUSTOS MESTRE MARIANELA MÓNICA

50188060 83.00 90.00 173.00CABALLERO SANTIAGO

49643456 59.00 30.00 89.00CABALLERO CHIRINO BAUTISTA LIONEL

49754261 84.00 65.00 149.00CABALLERO OVIEDO LEONEL BENJAMÍN

50188247 84.00 70.00 154.00CABALLERO SEGURA LUCIANA

50039613 98.00 90.00 188.00CABANAY PAEZ JUAN MANUEL

49754404 82.00 57.00 139.00CABANILLAS MIRANDA EMILUZ

50023162 88.00 60.00 148.00CABAÑA LUNA CAMILA GUADALUPE

50022915 75.00 85.00 160.00CABRAL MONASTERIO JUAN BAUTISTA

49971248 72.00 55.00 127.00CABRERA FLORES BÁRBARA VALENTINA

50346736 89.00 58.00 147.00CABRERA OLGUÍN LEONEL JEREMÍAS

49642891 70.00 60.00 130.00CÁCERES CARLE ANNA PAULA

49642635 69.00 83.00 152.00CACERES GOMEZ BAUTISTA BENJAMIN

49494300 66.00 40.00 106.00CAICEDO MORETA VICTORIA YAZMIN

49799327 84.00 80.00 164.00CAJAS EMILIANO

49753441 75.00 65.00 140.00CALDERÓN PUJADO ROCÍO GUADALUPE

50022916 82.00 85.00 167.00CALDERON VELASQUE AGUSTIN EMMANUEL

50292355 72.00 70.00 142.00CALQUIN CORTEZ SOFÍA NICOLE

50085677 77.00 73.00 150.00CALVO ATENCIO MARCO TOMAS

50085673 91.00 60.00 151.00CALVO COLOMER CRISTIAN GASTON

50023379 70.00 32.00 102.00CAMPILLAY LAUTARO JOEL

49798930 82.00 70.00 152.00CAMPILLAY MONTIVEROS JOSÉ ELIO

49971266 78.00 70.00 148.00CAMPORRO JOFRE LOLA SAYEN

50187640 82.00 60.00 142.00CAMPOS FLORES PRISCILA YAZMIN

49910170 63.00 75.00 138.00CAMPOS TROMBA ABRIL ARIANA
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50085707 87.00 66.00 153.00CAMPOS VILLALBA ORIANA GIMENA

49753287 61.00 57.00 118.00CANGIALOSI ESPEJO FABRIZIO ROMAN

49754162 28.00 25.00 53.00CANO ALLAYME TIZIANO LIONEL

49970913 84.00 90.00 174.00CANOVAS ELIZONDO LUJAN

49971249 74.00 70.00 144.00CANTO TEJADA FRANCO ELÍAS

49799334 90.00 70.00 160.00CAÑAMERO GELUSINI SANTIAGO JOSÉ

50086273 69.00 85.00 154.00CAPARROS CASTRO MAXIMILIANO ALFONSO

50039620 67.00 95.00 162.00CAPRARO FERNÁNDEZ JULIANA VICTORIA

50188302 90.00 83.00 173.00CARABANTE PEREZ THIAGO

49910822 95.00 70.00 165.00CARAVAJAL MILENA EYEN

49585623 72.00 50.00 122.00CARAZO BIASUTTI MARTINA DEL MILAGRO

49798986 60.00 90.00 150.00CARBAJAL SANTINO BENJAMÍN

49970962 84.00 85.00 169.00CARBAJAL CONTRERAS AGUSTINA PIA

50022997 62.00 80.00 142.00CARBAJAL CRUZ JUAN IGNACIO

50039721 78.00 37.00 115.00CARDÓ PIÑERO ZAIRA

50346310 36.00 35.00 71.00CARDOZO BEGUERI BENJAMIN ARIEL

49753464 74.00 60.00 134.00CARMONA ALBORNOZ ALEJO

49848052 76.00 85.00 161.00CARMONA CUELLO JOSE MARIA

50039034 54.00 45.00 99.00CARRAL DIAZ MARIA LUISANA

50039053 100.00 95.00 195.00CARRASCO OROSCO MARÍA MERCEDES

49643587 66.00 78.00 144.00CARRERA VIRGINIA

50085604 78.00 100.00 178.00CARRETERO UÑAC EMMA JAZMIN

49563949 84.00 50.00 134.00CARRION KARKI TIZIANO FEDERICO

50187969 78.00 50.00 128.00CARRIZO LAUTARO FELIPE

50188221 70.00 75.00 145.00CARRIZO CARRIZO FEDERICO EMILIANO

49642774 84.00 85.00 169.00CARRIZO CASTRO LEON

49971602 68.00 30.00 98.00CARRIZO HEREDIA ZOE DENISE

50039541 81.00 90.00 171.00CARRIZO ORTIZ MATIAS JAVIER

50022506 60.00 55.00 115.00CARRIZO WANCEL MELODY NEREA

49642667 64.00 55.00 119.00CARTA ACOSTA ROCIO CAMILA

49849421 76.00 75.00 151.00CASADEMONT BAISTROCCHI LUCA
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49971636 74.00 55.00 129.00CASARES TEJADA JUAN PABLO

50039678 88.00 95.00 183.00CASAS BISTUE BAUTISTA

50039702 86.00 90.00 176.00CASSELLA BUSTOS MILO

49753767 54.00 63.00 117.00CASTAN AGUERO PAULINA ROSARIO

49799089 60.00 30.00 90.00CASTELLINO ROJAS LUCAS GAETANO

49642862 61.00 65.00 126.00CASTILLA NARANJO JOAQUIN JAVIER

49937554 79.00 77.00 156.00CASTILLO LEONA

49753091 84.00 100.00 184.00CASTILLO CARELLI ALMA CATALINA

49849463 84.00 25.00 109.00CASTILLO CELEDON DELFINA MORENA

50023003 87.00 100.00 187.00CASTILLO FLORES MARIA AGUSTINA

49971224 72.00 85.00 157.00CASTILLO JUAREZ LUCIANO VALENTIN

49642792 69.00 70.00 139.00CASTILLO MORENO GIULIANO MARTIN

49849061 79.00 90.00 169.00CASTILLO ONTIVERO DANTE AUGUSTO

50188179 88.00 90.00 178.00CASTRILLO BIANCA LUZ

49643583 94.00 85.00 179.00CASTRO LUISANA JAEL

49754036 47.00 45.00 92.00CASTRO MELINA JUDIT

50187624 77.00 85.00 162.00CASTRO ALAMOS BAUTISTA DAVID

49798895 78.00 93.00 171.00CASTRO ALIENDRO PABLO FRANCISCO

50039588 72.00 55.00 127.00CASTRO ALVARADO JUAN MARCOS

49798690 56.00 40.00 96.00CASTRO ALVARES LUZ AYMARA

49849449 59.00 55.00 114.00CASTRO ARRIETA LUCIA

49563961 90.00 75.00 165.00CASTRO BARUD EMILIA

50188166 85.00 60.00 145.00CASTRO CABRERA LEON ANDRES

50023006 64.00 35.00 99.00CASTRO CASIBAR SOFIA NOE

49910862 61.00 45.00 106.00CASTRO ELIZONDO SANTIAGO BAUTISTA

49848484 90.00 83.00 173.00CASTRO FERNÁNDEZ ALMA PILAR

49798682 46.00 55.00 101.00CASTRO FUNES LUCIANA NICOLE

50085734 94.00 85.00 179.00CASTRO GAFFEL MILAGROS AGOSTINA

49753697 90.00 80.00 170.00CASTRO LANGUI AGOSTINA

49799284 63.00 73.00 136.00CASTRO MERCADO SANTIAGO HERNAN

49630980 90.00 95.00 185.00CASTRO MONTIEL PILAR AGUSTINA
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49910048 87.00 90.00 177.00CASTRO NACUSI MANUEL VENTURA

50085569 78.00 37.00 115.00CASTRO OJEDA MARÍA PÍA

49971818 81.00 90.00 171.00CASTRO SOSA BAUTISTA

50187622 88.00 85.00 173.00CASTRO TABARELLI CONSTANZA MARTINA

50086186 54.00 55.00 109.00CATALAN MAICO

49754126 91.00 65.00 156.00CATALDI CASTRO SOFÍA VICTORIA

50085439 48.00 35.00 83.00CATALDO ORO MANUEL

49910845 92.00 65.00 157.00CAVALIERE ORTIZ DANTE MÁSSIMO

50022994 64.00 35.00 99.00CENTENO SOFIA ANGELINA

49753080 94.00 100.00 194.00CEPEDA JUAN CRUZ

49849417 94.00 100.00 194.00CEREZO NEFA AGOSTINA ROCIO

50346601 70.00 60.00 130.00CESPEDES DENIS BAUTISTA JONAS

49642780 84.00 92.00 176.00CÉSPEDES LÁZZARO FRANCISCO ANDRÉS

50347439 97.00 95.00 192.00CEVALLOS BENAVENTE FEDERICO

49943031 60.00 58.00 118.00CHACON MARTINA EMA

49848128 84.00 80.00 164.00CHACON JOFRE JUAN PABLO

50022688 53.00 45.00 98.00CHANCAY FUENTES LISANDRO TOMÁS

50187979 78.00 52.00 130.00CHAVES MARINERO EMILIANO GABRIEL

49971246 74.00 72.00 146.00CHICONI ZOCCOLI BENICIO GIOVANNI

49848084 90.00 70.00 160.00CHIURAZZI ARRIETA EMILIA

49910120 73.00 65.00 138.00CIBEIRA CANO AGUSTIN JOSE

50188213 86.00 100.00 186.00CIPRIAN CERCÓS MARIANELA SABRINA

49753086 100.00 100.00 200.00COARASA BONADE JUAN PABLO

49754446 52.00 60.00 112.00COCINERO VALDEZ THIAGO BENJAMIN

49971433 41.00 40.00 81.00COLARTE MARINATTO MARIANO TOMÁS

50022820 83.00 40.00 123.00CONTRERAS MAILEN AGOSTINA

49848966 88.00 40.00 128.00CONTRERAS MORALES RAMIRO NAHIR

49563946 75.00 95.00 170.00CORNEJO LUJÁN MARÍA

50085814 63.00 35.00 98.00CORREA BORGES BAUTISTA EZEQUIEL

49798887 88.00 85.00 173.00CORREA MALAISI CANDELARIA

50292174 66.00 35.00 101.00CORREA REINA NICOLAS
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50039969 76.00 45.00 121.00CORREA SILLERO CANDELA MILAGROS

49971381 75.00 80.00 155.00CORTEZ PRISCILA ESTEFANIA

49910224 39.00 40.00 79.00CORTÉZ ZAHIRA NICOLE

49799419 50.00 50.00 100.00CORTEZ CRUS JAVIER AMIR

49753379 81.00 55.00 136.00CORTEZ LOPEZ ANNA PAULA

49848022 78.00 90.00 168.00CORTEZ MONTAÑA BIANCA JULIETA

49971634 88.00 70.00 158.00CORZO BENJAMIN JOEL

49753099 41.00 70.00 111.00COTO BUSCEMI CATALINA

50188211 45.00 40.00 85.00COVARRUBIAS MONTAÑA MÍA PILAR

50086218 90.00 65.00 155.00CUADRA CUELLO AITANA

49971707 78.00 65.00 143.00CUART ANTEQUERA JUAN MARTIN

49351245 85.00 95.00 180.00CUELLO MONTIVEROS CIRO MAURICIO

50085857 66.00 50.00 116.00CUEVAS SALINAS ANA DEL ROSARIO

49910030 72.00 100.00 172.00CUÑARRO TIZIANO DANTE

49753612 39.00 47.00 86.00D' ANGELO FLORES GONZALO

49848505 72.00 35.00 107.00D´AMICO GARCÍA MARTINA

49686617 74.00 86.00 160.00DACONÇEICAO LUNA MARCIA

49971201 84.00 85.00 169.00DACUÑA CARRIZO PAULA

49350789 88.00 85.00 173.00DARONI BRUNO

49910889 97.00 75.00 172.00DE BERNARDO NAVARRO EMMA

49970517 94.00 95.00 189.00DE CARA RUIZ JUAN MARTIN

49849426 57.00 90.00 147.00DE LA TORRE IGNACIO

50085820 66.00 35.00 101.00DE LA TORRE AGUILERA IVO

50022941 68.00 75.00 143.00DE LA VEGA MARCONI GERONIMO

49848555 88.00 100.00 188.00DE LA VEGA RODRIGUEZ MARIANO

49642790 90.00 85.00 175.00DE LARA PADILLA AGOSTINA

49848499 72.00 73.00 145.00DE LARREA PRISCILA BELÉN

50022917 77.00 90.00 167.00DE LOS RÍOS BUSLEIMÁN BENJAMÍN LUIS

49493217 72.00 50.00 122.00DE PAUL IGNACIO NICOLAS

49996692 90.00 95.00 185.00DE VITA AYMARA

49910031 90.00 35.00 125.00DEGUER GERONIMO LEONARDO
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50292215 51.00 40.00 91.00DEIANA BABIE BENJAMIN ALEJANDRO

49970909 81.00 90.00 171.00DEL CASTILLO PINTO LEONARDO GABRIEL

50085858 88.00 75.00 163.00DELAS QUIROGA MARIA CLEMENTINA

50023130 38.00 25.00 63.00DELGADILLO NIHUEL ALEJANDRO

49910475 46.00 35.00 81.00DELGADILLO RODRIGUEZ KEILA JAZMÍN

49971300 94.00 65.00 159.00DI BLACI SANTIAGO LUCIA

49563491 93.00 95.00 188.00DI LELLO MURCIANO MARÍA LUZ

50188180 68.00 90.00 158.00DIAZ CAMILA AGUSTINA

49910309 80.00 70.00 150.00DIAZ LAUTARO EZEQUIEL

49910317 84.00 66.00 150.00DIAZ MATEO

49761024 97.00 100.00 197.00DIAZ BUSTOS JULIETA SOFÍA

49971259 59.00 75.00 134.00DÍAZ FLORES JUAN IGNACIO

49849403 62.00 55.00 117.00DIAZ ISNARDO ELIAS ARIEL

49799369 62.00 90.00 152.00DIAZ MEDINA TOMAS ISMAEL

50022793 48.00 78.00 126.00DIAZ RIOFRIO LISANDRO DAVID

50039690 52.00 55.00 107.00DIAZ SAEZ NICOLAS MARTIN

49798816 54.00 65.00 119.00DIAZ SARRACINA MATEO

50187783 41.00 15.00 56.00DIAZ TEJADA VICTORIA MAITENA

50085947 78.00 52.00 130.00DÍAZ VARGAS JULIETA

50039728 48.00 65.00 113.00DOBRO LOZANO MIRKO

49849424 78.00 85.00 163.00DOMÁNICO ANA MACARENA

49753634 68.00 65.00 133.00DOMINGUES ORELLANO FRANCISCO JOAQUÍN

50080469 94.00 100.00 194.00DOMINGUEZ ARTURO RAFAEL

50022914 98.00 85.00 183.00DOMINGUEZ MARIA PAULA

49799313 100.00 45.00 145.00DONOSO SILVA SOLEDAD

50346159 84.00 95.00 179.00DOÑA GALLARDO SANTIAGO GABRIEL

50346160 96.00 95.00 191.00DOÑA GALLARDO VALENTÍN ARIEL

49971807 84.00 93.00 177.00DOÑA ROSÉS JUAN MARTÍN

49799141 62.00 50.00 112.00DUARTE TOBARES MARÍA AGOSTINA

49642859 62.00 45.00 107.00DURAN LUCIANA CANDELA

50085609 81.00 55.00 136.00DURAN IVAÑEZ VICTORIA AGOSTINA
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49971901 90.00 90.00 180.00DURÁN MUÑOS SEBASTIÁN

49970548 43.00 53.00 96.00DURAN VALLEJO LOURDES PRISCILA

50039767 81.00 80.00 161.00DURAND ALMERICH TORCUATO

50346796 89.00 90.00 179.00ECHAGÜE MORENA MÍA

50257995 100.00 95.00 195.00ECHAVARRIA NAVAS ALVARO

49492691 52.00 80.00 132.00ECHEGARAY BENJAMIN

49910605 52.00 50.00 102.00ECHEGARAY VLADIMIR ALEXANDER

49563939 80.00 90.00 170.00ECHEGARAY ASAN JUAN IGNACIO

49643380 72.00 90.00 162.00ECHEGARAY BASICH JOAQUIN

49563156 63.00 35.00 98.00ECHEGARAY DELCORO PABLO LAUTARO

49753737 72.00 80.00 152.00ECHEGARAY IDEMI MARIA EMILIA

50039754 72.00 93.00 165.00ECHENIQUE BERTUCI FACUNDO

49753232 67.00 100.00 167.00ECHEVARRIA MURATORE SOFIA REGINA

50085713 100.00 100.00 200.00EJARQUE ACOSTA MARIA ELENA

49563980 76.00 70.00 146.00ELASKAR MARTINA

49643460 60.00 45.00 105.00ELIZONDO LAUTARO

49838249 84.00 85.00 169.00ELIZONDO MAITENA

49848869 70.00 45.00 115.00ELIZONDO LUJAN GONZALO ADRIAN

49642827 51.00 65.00 116.00ENRIQUE MIA MILAGROS

49799355 100.00 90.00 190.00ERCOLE LISANDRO

49848861 77.00 75.00 152.00ESCOBAR HINOJOSA ANA PAULA

50292121 89.00 55.00 144.00ESCUDERO POSATINI ENZO NICOLAS

50085855 88.00 85.00 173.00ESCUDERO ROBELLI PALOMA

49753929 88.00 60.00 148.00ESPEJO ARANCIBIA EMILI LUANA

50187414 84.00 55.00 139.00ESPEJO LEZCANO MARÍA ALEJANDRA

50022887 70.00 68.00 138.00ESPEJO RAMOS PAULA BELEN

50085558 80.00 65.00 145.00ESPEJO SÁNCHEZ MORENA AGUSTINA

50187964 77.00 95.00 172.00ESPINOSA CORREA JOSEFINA

50022934 64.00 95.00 159.00ESPOSITO CORREA LAUTARO

49910809 72.00 90.00 162.00ESQUIVEL GUADALUPE AITANA

50292074 93.00 90.00 183.00FABRE ALVO CAMILA
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49849415 94.00 65.00 159.00FABREGA FIGUEROA CANDELARIA

49910041 77.00 97.00 174.00FAGALE PELAYTAY AGUSTÍN GERMÁN ELÍAS

49753059 94.00 93.00 187.00FAGER QUIROGA AUGUSTO JOSE

49753806 64.00 45.00 109.00FAJARDO ACUÑA JULIETA MILENA

49753631 90.00 65.00 155.00FALCON ESTEBAN PATRICIO LUCIANO

50086220 76.00 65.00 141.00FALLIGA JAZMÍN - LOURDES

50086229 84.00 95.00 179.00FANTINI SAMPER FACUNDO

49696324 78.00 100.00 178.00FEDERIGI SERENA LUCÍA

50039778 78.00 95.00 173.00FELEZ VILLALBA FABRIZIO MIGUEL

49848745 75.00 72.00 147.00FELIX AGUSTINA ANAHI

49848368 87.00 60.00 147.00FELIX CORTEZ ROCIO MARIANA

50085688 72.00 90.00 162.00FERNANDES VERGARA ALMA NOELIA

50085964 84.00 90.00 174.00FERNANDEZ DANIEL ANTONIO

49848540 94.00 100.00 194.00FERNANDEZ JOSEFINA

49753719 80.00 80.00 160.00FERNÁNDEZ JUAN

49910724 78.00 25.00 103.00FERNÁNDEZ RODOLFO LEANDRO YUTHIEL

50086298 90.00 95.00 185.00FERNANDEZ ADARVEZ JOSEFINA

49754028 86.00 55.00 141.00FERNÁNDEZ ARANCIBIA SANTIAGO EDGARDO

50347320 66.00 53.00 119.00FERNANDEZ BACA LUDMILA SOLANGE

50086206 88.00 95.00 183.00FERNANDEZ BARDIA SALVADOR

50085523 80.00 85.00 165.00FERNANDEZ GARCIA PAULINA BEATRIZ

49849405 100.00 100.00 200.00FERNANDEZ GERBENO SANTIAGO AGUSTIN

49798988 100.00 100.00 200.00FERNANDEZ GOMEZ MALENA

49798947 80.00 90.00 170.00FERNANDEZ GOMEZ TEO DEMIAN

50085633 94.00 77.00 171.00FERNÁNDEZ LARA JUAN MANUEL

49642822 97.00 95.00 192.00FERNANDEZ LOPEZ JUAN BLAS

50023147 59.00 50.00 109.00FERNANDEZ MADRID MIA CONSTANZA

49563787 94.00 95.00 189.00FERNÁNDEZ MARINELLI RAMIRO

49848716 78.00 50.00 128.00FERNANDEZ MORENO XAVIER IGNACIO

49798953 99.00 80.00 179.00FERNANDEZ MOSCHENI JUAN BAUTISTA

49910007 100.00 95.00 195.00FERNÁNDEZ OLMOS AGUSTÍN ARIEL
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49848059 94.00 95.00 189.00FERNANDEZ PEREYRA PEDRO JULIAN

49753546 85.00 50.00 135.00FERNANDEZ PICON LEANDRO VALENTIN

50187176 51.00 40.00 91.00FERNANDEZ PRADO EMILIANO LEONARDO

49753411 99.00 85.00 184.00FERNÁNDEZ QUIROGA JERÓNIMO

49798909 84.00 90.00 174.00FERNÁNDEZ TELLO CONSTANZA ANTONELLA

50022925 89.00 95.00 184.00FERRER JUANA

50188291 70.00 60.00 130.00FERRER GUTIERREZ MARIA PIA

49799335 86.00 95.00 181.00FERRER MARTIN GUADALUPE

49798834 64.00 60.00 124.00FERREYRA FERREYRA RODRIGO ISMAEL

49471618 82.00 73.00 155.00FIGUEROA NAHIARA JOSELIN

50292858 78.00 100.00 178.00FIGUEROA BERROCA FRANCISCO GABRIEL

49848892 75.00 68.00 143.00FIGUEROA ORTEGA ARIANA

49753602 99.00 100.00 199.00FIGUEROA RODRIGUEZ GUILLERMINA

49848457 82.00 95.00 177.00FLORES JOSEFINA

50022852 88.00 55.00 143.00FLORES MERCADO FRANCISCO AGUSTÍN

49642831 78.00 75.00 153.00FLORES NAVAS ANTONELLA MILAGROS

49971034 57.00 30.00 87.00FLORES PACO ANAHI LISBET

50292290 70.00 40.00 110.00FLORES PRADO ABRIL MORENA

49493090 73.00 65.00 138.00FONT GAMBOA LAUTARO ALEJO

49642687 81.00 80.00 161.00FONT SOLER SOFIA JAZMIN

50188223 84.00 40.00 124.00FRATICELLI ASTUDILLO ANA VICTORIA

50292534 72.00 65.00 137.00FRIAS ALFARO ANNEL VICTORIA

50022898 51.00 65.00 116.00FRIAS VALERA RODRIGO JULIAN

49696717 90.00 100.00 190.00FUENTES JUANA

49753728 93.00 75.00 168.00FULLANA VERGARA CLARA

50022983 94.00 80.00 174.00GAILLEZ DE LA TORRE SANTIAGO

49910070 72.00 68.00 140.00GALDEANO CANGIALOSI LISANDRO

49753704 94.00 85.00 179.00GALDEANO REGGIO SANTIAGO ATTILIO

50039743 83.00 100.00 183.00GALLARDO CARRADORI SEGUNDO

49753295 72.00 75.00 147.00GALLARDO FIGUEROA BENJAMIN LISANDRO

49753844 84.00 60.00 144.00GALLARDO MORALES GERONIMO
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50085836 84.00 76.00 160.00GALLARDO VALDEZ MORENA

50023159 81.00 35.00 116.00GALLEGUILLO SÁNCHEZ SANTIAGO JOAQUÍN

49753975 83.00 65.00 148.00GALLEGUILLOS GONZALES JOHANN AGUSTIN

49753569 57.00 55.00 112.00GALLO FRANCESCA

50292948 76.00 87.00 163.00GALVAN GUNELLA JUAN PABLO

49563925 84.00 100.00 184.00GAMBETTA GERBEC MIGUEL TOMAS

49849071 72.00 83.00 155.00GANYITANO ARROYO GENARO LIHUEN

49642788 100.00 100.00 200.00GARAY JULIAN NICOLAS

50022962 80.00 75.00 155.00GARAY CHIRISOLA SANTINO EDUIN

50022893 60.00 55.00 115.00GARAY TELLO ALUHE ANGELA

49753860 77.00 57.00 134.00GARCIA LOURDES LUCILA

50023016 94.00 95.00 189.00GARCIA-RUIZ MORENO NICOLAS

49848875 65.00 40.00 105.00GARCIA AGÜERO MARÍA KRISTAL

50023103 84.00 65.00 149.00GARCÍA CORREA FÁTIMA MARLEN

49798634 82.00 85.00 167.00GARCIA GONZALEZ CONSTANZA DENISSE

49753694 78.00 55.00 133.00GARCIA LARA MARIA VICTORIA

49848808 70.00 80.00 150.00GARCÍA LAZARTE JOSEFINA

49971839 70.00 75.00 145.00GARCIA LOPEZ JOAQUIN IGNACIO

49643540 100.00 60.00 160.00GARCIA LUNA BAUTISTA SERGIO

49971816 59.00 73.00 132.00GARCIA MONSERRAT AGUSTIN

49563483 36.00 63.00 99.00GARCÍA OROPEL MORENA VALENTINA

50292079 53.00 50.00 103.00GARCIA PERALTA PAULINA VICTORIA

49642879 71.00 70.00 141.00GARCIA PUJADO LOURDES AGOSTINA

49848058 81.00 75.00 156.00GARCIA RIVERA LUISINA

49798893 70.00 95.00 165.00GARCÍA RODRÍGUEZ FELIPE

49492989 100.00 100.00 200.00GARCÍA SCALIA GUADALUPE

49910043 44.00 35.00 79.00GARGIULO GOMEZ MARIA ANTONELLA

49753774 53.00 71.00 124.00GATICA GOGENOLA MARÍA GUADALUPE

49591270 72.00 65.00 137.00GATTI NICOLE

50086101 60.00 45.00 105.00GAZZO MEDINA JUAN IGNACIO

50086100 76.00 55.00 131.00GAZZO MEDINA SERGIO ANGELO
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50023184 60.00 50.00 110.00GELUSINI RODRIGUEZ BAUTISTA

49643475 81.00 90.00 171.00GENOVART CANONICA MARÍA LOURDES

50347013 76.00 55.00 131.00GENOVART JACOME MARTINA CAMILA

49971742 78.00 50.00 128.00GENTILI JORQUERA CONSTANZA MURIEL

49753085 84.00 70.00 154.00GHIVARELLI GIANLUCA  EDUARDO

49848813 55.00 50.00 105.00GIL ARIZA JAIA ARIADNA

50188038 77.00 70.00 147.00GIL LAMPASONA IARA VALENTINA

50292024 66.00 50.00 116.00GIL MUT BAUTISTA

49798869 94.00 75.00 169.00GILI LUCERO MARTIN MARIANO

49753730 74.00 80.00 154.00GIMÉNEZ CABRERA ESTEBAN GERMÁN

50187962 41.00 45.00 86.00GIMENEZ CASTRO LISANDRO DAMIAN

50085941 100.00 100.00 200.00GIMENEZ GUERRA ORIANA LOURDES

50347420 44.00 45.00 89.00GIMENEZ IBAÑEZ GONZALO BAUTISTA

49798804 86.00 85.00 171.00GIMENEZ QUIROGA JUAN JOSÉ

49753170 100.00 80.00 180.00GINESTAR SIMÓN

49910191 57.00 65.00 122.00GINESTAR CAVALIER LEANDRO GABRIEL

50086356 60.00 47.00 107.00GIRONS MATUS MATIAS NICOLAS

49753433 81.00 60.00 141.00GIUDICE MORALES AGOSTINA JAZMIN

50292026 68.00 45.00 113.00GLUZMAN RUEDA JOSÉ AGUSTÍN

50475400 48.00 25.00 73.00GODOY THIAGO BENJAMIN

50187419 88.00 65.00 153.00GODOY BALMACEDA ANGELINA MIA

49036315 62.00 35.00 97.00GODOY BENEMERITO ALEXANDER DAVID

49753805 77.00 60.00 137.00GODOY SANCHEZ FATIMA INES

50039643 84.00 45.00 129.00GOMEZ BRIZUELA LOLA MARÍA

49849407 83.00 70.00 153.00GOMEZ BRUNNER FEDERICO RICARDO

50015325 82.00 70.00 152.00GOMEZ BUSTOS MARIA CONSTANZA

49848878 99.00 75.00 174.00GOMEZ DIAZ CAMILA ALELI

49798978 57.00 40.00 97.00GÓMEZ DOMÍNGUEZ MÁXIMO UZIEL

50292017 84.00 70.00 154.00GOMEZ FORNASARI JUAN IGNACIO

49849488 87.00 90.00 177.00GOMEZ GIL IGNACIO MATIAS

50292100 84.00 90.00 174.00GOMEZ HURTADO MARIA EMILIA

Página 17 de 45



LISTADO GENERAL DEFINITIVO DE ASPIRANTES
ORDENADOS ALFABÉTICAMENTE CICLO 2022

UNIVERSIDAD NACIONAL DE SAN JUAN

D.N.I. TotalMatematicaLengua
Puntaje

Alumno
50085635 81.00 95.00 176.00GOMEZ ORTIZ MIA NICOL

96109625 78.00 30.00 108.00GOMEZ PROBST LAURA ANAIS

50039774 82.00 75.00 157.00GOMEZ SANCHEZ SARMIENTO LOURDES

50085443 97.00 50.00 147.00GÓMEZ VICENTELA DYLAN JOEL

50022922 87.00 95.00 182.00GÓMEZ WINGORD BÁRBARA SOFÍA

49798903 88.00 100.00 188.00GONZALEZ ANA PAULA

49910077 100.00 100.00 200.00GONZALEZ BAUTISTA

50187039 68.00 85.00 153.00GONZALEZ JAZMÍN

49643381 69.00 50.00 119.00GONZALEZ LUCIANA MALENA

50039777 69.00 45.00 114.00GONZALEZ AGUILAR LEANDRO IGNACIO

50187641 72.00 50.00 122.00GONZALEZ BARRERA AMIR ZLATAN

50039651 100.00 95.00 195.00GONZALEZ BECERRA SANTIAGO

49753735 90.00 90.00 180.00GONZALEZ BUSTOS ENZO ROMAN

49799308 84.00 95.00 179.00GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ DIEGO BENJAMIN

49752357 63.00 55.00 118.00GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ TOMÁS HÉCTOR

49643592 63.00 45.00 108.00GONZÁLEZ FUENTES DAIANA BELÉN

49753376 94.00 70.00 164.00GONZALEZ GELUSINI THIAGO

50039001 72.00 65.00 137.00GONZÁLEZ GUTIERREZ VALENTIN

50085878 76.00 80.00 156.00GONZALEZ IBAÑEZ MARTIN

49753795 48.00 70.00 118.00GONZALEZ MONTANE MARTINA ABRIL

49971804 79.00 73.00 152.00GONZALEZ MUÑOZ SOL VALENTINA

50086169 58.00 40.00 98.00GONZALEZ ORTEGA FRANCISCO BENJAMIN

50086039 82.00 70.00 152.00GONZALEZ ORTIZ MORENA

49910040 62.00 45.00 107.00GONZALEZ PACHECO ABRIL GUADALUPE

49753605 63.00 80.00 143.00GONZALEZ PADILLA MORENA

50086433 64.00 55.00 119.00GONZÁLEZ PÉREZ JUANA VICTORIA

50187548 84.00 55.00 139.00GONZÁLEZ PERONA FRANCISCO GABRIEL

49798976 100.00 50.00 150.00GONZALEZ PINTOS JOAQUIN ANDRES

50346753 58.00 90.00 148.00GONZÁLEZ POBLETE GUILLERMINA GEMA

49642567 64.00 95.00 159.00GONZALEZ PORRA FABRICIO BENJAMIN

50085683 84.00 85.00 169.00GONZALEZ RIUTORT LUCIA ISABEL
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50188052 85.00 55.00 140.00GONZALEZ SALVAY EMMA

49971274 94.00 70.00 164.00GORDILLO JUAN MANUEL

49753796 72.00 95.00 167.00GORDILLO LARA DIEGO ABEL

49753032 64.00 40.00 104.00GORDILLO QUIROGA BERENICE NAHIR

50188468 86.00 95.00 181.00GOUIRIC DIAZ LUZ AGUSTINA

49753831 77.00 65.00 142.00GOUIRIC ICAZATTI FACUNDO VALENTIN

50187718 60.00 70.00 130.00GOYOCHEA LUCIANA CAMILA

49849494 75.00 60.00 135.00GOYOCHEA UÑAC BENJAMIN

50023182 68.00 40.00 108.00GRAMAJO ORO AIXA DANAE

49643576 66.00 30.00 96.00GRECCO ARIAS LOURDES VICTORIA

49798944 66.00 75.00 141.00GROSSO SANCHEZ ALMA VALENTINA

49798935 67.00 75.00 142.00GUAJARDO ELIZONDO CATALINA

50327832 66.00 70.00 136.00GUALPA BARBIERI DANIEL BENJAMÍN

49753278 90.00 70.00 160.00GUARDIA PALACIO SANTINO

50187307 87.00 63.00 150.00GUARNIERI SASSUL SANTIAGO

49971082 67.00 50.00 117.00GUERRA SANCHEZ DELFINA MAGALI

49753095 100.00 90.00 190.00GUEVARA IRUSTIA OCTAVIO

49799000 66.00 35.00 101.00GUIDET GIOJA ITATI

50085918 64.00 55.00 119.00GUILLEMAIN MUCHINO GUADALUPE

49848747 68.00 90.00 158.00GUTIERREZ BUSTOS SANTIAGO AGUSTIN

49849444 97.00 90.00 187.00GUTIERREZ CORIA JUAN MANUEL

50022532 44.00 45.00 89.00GUZMÁN CASTRO CARLOS EDUARDO

49642785 62.00 50.00 112.00GUZMÁN ESQUIVEL AGUSTÍN EMILIANO

50188279 50.00 40.00 90.00GUZMÁN MONTESINO JULIETA ZOE

49910859 72.00 55.00 127.00GUZMAN VILLEGAS LEANDRO NAHUEL

49971889 81.00 45.00 126.00HARTEN JUAN IGNACIO

50188001 75.00 65.00 140.00HERCE ELIAS LUCA SANTIAGO

49910084 84.00 65.00 149.00HERNÁNDEZ MONTERO LAUTARO HORACIO

49910062 57.00 65.00 122.00HERRADA ORO ALMA BRUNELLA

49910258 88.00 47.00 135.00HERRERA CORICA NAZARENO JOAQUIN

49753708 63.00 55.00 118.00HERRERA FERNÁNDEZ JOSEFINA
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49753024 90.00 70.00 160.00HERRERA GARCIA OLIVIA

49643533 94.00 100.00 194.00HERRERA LANDA CAROLINA MORENA

50039502 67.00 57.00 124.00HERRERA YÁÑEZ JULIÁN ALEJANDRO

50187456 76.00 95.00 171.00HIDALGO TERRERA EMANUEL NICOLAS

49753046 77.00 63.00 140.00HOLLGER ANGELINA GUADALUPE

49643032 73.00 35.00 108.00ILLA LUCA GABRIEL

49798974 60.00 65.00 125.00ILLANES VALENTINO ULISES

49798945 72.00 85.00 157.00INCERTI ANA PAULA

50085810 66.00 70.00 136.00INFANTE DIAS ANNA LETICIA MILAGROS

50085584 58.00 50.00 108.00INOSTROZA TEXIER FABRICIO ALEJANDRO

50085908 77.00 75.00 152.00IÑIGUEZ MIRANDA SANTIAGO MARTIN

49642881 81.00 90.00 171.00IRANZO MARQUEZ SANTIAGO JOSÉ

49753624 63.00 60.00 123.00IRAZOQUE BUSTOS JOAQUIN

49910833 88.00 90.00 178.00IRIBARREN CRESPILLO IMANOL

49563970 90.00 95.00 185.00ISERN RICCI FRANCISCO ANDRÉS

50039751 69.00 85.00 154.00JIMÉNEZ MATÍAS JOAQUÍN

49971894 82.00 80.00 162.00JIMENEZ CARELLI FEDERICA

49971850 84.00 90.00 174.00JOFRE GARCES LAUTARO

49971219 65.00 75.00 140.00JOFRÉ MANINI HUGO BAUTISTA

50188250 76.00 65.00 141.00JOFRE POZO THIAGO NAHUEL

50086204 82.00 80.00 162.00JOFRE VILCHE DANA BRENDA NATALY

50039689 77.00 85.00 162.00JOLIVOT MARTIN CONSTANTINO

50085830 78.00 60.00 138.00JORDAN ZEGAIB LUA MORA

49753084 88.00 90.00 178.00JUAREZ SANCHEZ JUAN CRUZ

50346709 88.00 50.00 138.00JULIO ORTEGA LOURDES MAILEN

50389612 94.00 100.00 194.00KESSLER SANTIAGO

49971705 58.00 25.00 83.00LACIAR CATALINA JASMIN

50085549 92.00 85.00 177.00LACIAR OCHOA SALVADOR ADOLFO

50292001 45.00 20.00 65.00LANDA QUIROGA ORIANA JAQUELINA

49365863 72.00 60.00 132.00LANGHI LEDESMA TOBIAS UTKA

49799310 72.00 60.00 132.00LARA ESCUDERO IGNACIO JOAQUIN
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49753776 62.00 77.00 139.00LARA RIOFRIO JUAN IGNACIO

50346363 69.00 55.00 124.00LARIA HEREDIA JEREMIAS JOAQUÍN

49848882 38.00 40.00 78.00LAS PEÑAS MERCADO JOAQUIN

50085821 81.00 100.00 181.00LAUMANN SOFIA

50292098 84.00 60.00 144.00LEAL GARCÉS SANTIAGO

49753832 48.00 100.00 148.00LEGUIZA AHUMADA DELFINA ALMA

49970597 64.00 35.00 99.00LEIRIA VEGA MIA YAEL

49910093 77.00 70.00 147.00LEMEL MEZZANO JOAQUIN

50188335 81.00 70.00 151.00LENCINAS PEREYRA JOSEFINA

49753062 93.00 100.00 193.00LEÓN VALVERDE JUAN CRUZ

49563975 82.00 85.00 167.00LEPEZ MONTORO MARTIN

50346703 78.00 95.00 173.00LEPEZ YANZÓN LORENZO

50022991 86.00 100.00 186.00LESCANO ANDARI EMMA

49910025 100.00 95.00 195.00LESCURAS CACERES DELFINA

49642798 88.00 100.00 188.00LEVATO GUILLERMINA PAZ

49848829 81.00 95.00 176.00LEVEQUE GALLARDO CELESTE ABIGAIL

49971269 72.00 60.00 132.00LEYES LOURDES VERÓNICA

49563938 88.00 85.00 173.00LEYES MIGLIOLI FACUNDO BAUTISTA

50039684 80.00 80.00 160.00LEZCANO COLIGUANTE MARIA PIA

50187112 52.00 30.00 82.00LILLO PUTELLI JUAN CRUZ

48736903 58.00 82.00 140.00LIN SUSANA

49643547 87.00 53.00 140.00LINARES RODRIGUEZ AMIRA EMMA

50346037 43.00 90.00 133.00LINARES RODRIGUEZ MORENA ABRIL

50085973 81.00 67.00 148.00LINARES VEGA MARÍA BELÉN

50085828 94.00 100.00 194.00LIRUSSI BARASSI MATIAS

50188018 80.00 67.00 147.00LISI FORCADA LUDMILA ABRIL

50023348 83.00 90.00 173.00LISSANDRELLO ÁNGELES

50039587 63.00 65.00 128.00LISSANDRELLO CANGIALOSI CRISTIANO

50292158 64.00 75.00 139.00LITVAK PONTORIERO FRANCO

50039664 83.00 85.00 168.00LLANOS SANCHEZ FRANCISCO AGUSTÍN

49753484 70.00 80.00 150.00LLITERAS RUBILAR FELIPE
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50292008 93.00 60.00 153.00LODI FERNANDEZ MARIA GUADALUPE

49848810 72.00 65.00 137.00LOMBARDO SUIZER LOURDES MICAELA

49910018 84.00 65.00 149.00LOPEZ IGNACIO BENJAMIN

50022954 94.00 72.00 166.00LOPEZ ACIAR JOAQUIN ESTEBAN

49910168 64.00 45.00 109.00LÓPEZ CASTRO GABRIEL VALENTÍN

49753775 78.00 50.00 128.00LÓPEZ ESCUDERO FABRICIO

50187560 70.00 50.00 120.00LOPEZ ESQUIVEL VALENTINO

50573008 49.00 20.00 69.00LOPEZ GAONA ANA BRIGITTE

50346737 74.00 73.00 147.00LOPEZ GARCIA MARIA VALENTINA

50085899 88.00 70.00 158.00LOPEZ GONZALEZ DARIO BENJAMIN

49848587 76.00 70.00 146.00LOPEZ MOYA LUZ MARIA

50292009 97.00 95.00 192.00LOPEZ MUT JOAQUIN ANDRES

50118080 72.00 70.00 142.00LOPEZ PAEZ JUAN ANDRES

49849489 90.00 90.00 180.00LOPEZ PEÑA BENJAMIN

49563911 81.00 70.00 151.00LOPEZ QUIROGA LOURDES

50085971 84.00 100.00 184.00LOPEZ RIVEROS FRANCO ARIEL

50022944 51.00 63.00 114.00LOPEZ RUEDA SOL ELIZABET

49798922 98.00 95.00 193.00LOPEZ SANCHEZ FACUNDO NICOLAS

49910142 54.00 45.00 99.00LÓPEZ SILVA JUAN IGNACIO

49753711 82.00 70.00 152.00LOPEZ VEGA LUPE

49563917 66.00 40.00 106.00LOPEZ ZALAZAR JERONIMO URIEL

50023356 60.00 45.00 105.00LORENZO PELAYES THIAGO MANUEL

49971767 100.00 95.00 195.00LUCAS NOGUERA CATALINA DE LOURDES

49798894 89.00 80.00 169.00LUCERO HERRERA AGUSTIN

49874712 62.00 35.00 97.00LUCERO LUNA NARDA MAITENA

49910101 68.00 85.00 153.00LUCERO NACIF VALENTINO

50188230 65.00 40.00 105.00LUCERO VILLAVICENCIO AUGUSTO ANDRES

49849491 66.00 70.00 136.00LUJAN JESÚS VALENTIN

49350780 81.00 60.00 141.00LUNA ALFARO AGOSTINA BELÉN

50292005 82.00 80.00 162.00LUNA ALOS AGUSTINA

50188028 51.00 45.00 96.00LUNA FABREGAS MARIANO
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49647342 78.00 70.00 148.00LUNA GUTIERREZ JULIETA NICOLE

49642871 55.00 73.00 128.00LUNA ROBLEDO VICTORIA GUADALUPE

49753827 58.00 85.00 143.00LUNA VIDELA MARTINA AITANA

49642580 94.00 75.00 169.00LUPARELO MARA

50188048 84.00 70.00 154.00LUZI MESTRE FAUSTINO ARIEL

49910205 44.00 52.00 96.00MACIA CASTRO SAMUEL ISAIAS

49753090 86.00 80.00 166.00MADCUR GONZÁLEZ MANUEL WADI

49753502 82.00 70.00 152.00MADRID GARCÍA GIMENA ZOÉ

50347109 78.00 60.00 138.00MAESTRE LIMA GÉNESIS JORGELINA

49849416 81.00 80.00 161.00MAGGIONI MORALES JUAN BAUTISTA

49563485 87.00 63.00 150.00MALBERTI PALACIOS JUAN DIEGO

49754343 70.00 30.00 100.00MALDONADO CASTRO MARIA BELEN

49971356 64.00 30.00 94.00MALDONADO PEREZ AGOSTINA GUADALUPE

49971881 91.00 75.00 166.00MALLA GIMENEZ MATIAS NICOLAS

50039375 74.00 55.00 129.00MALLEA AITANA PASTORA

49910184 85.00 65.00 150.00MALLEA CABALLERO SANTIAGO ROBERTO

49642656 81.00 40.00 121.00MALLEA DEL CASTILLO MARTIN EZEQUIEL

49642655 84.00 60.00 144.00MALLEA DEL CASTILLO SANTINO ESEQUIEL

50187647 87.00 40.00 127.00MAMANI BAIGORRIA SANTINO ELIAS

50022960 18.00 35.00 53.00MAMANI IBARRA ROSA MARIA

50347505 72.00 80.00 152.00MANCINELLI RIVEROS LUZ AMAIA

49910073 77.00 80.00 157.00MANINI LARA

49971764 97.00 95.00 192.00MANINI ALVEA JUAN MARTIN

50022884 100.00 75.00 175.00MANRIQUE JULIANA

50188445 39.00 60.00 99.00MANRIQUE MARTINA ELVIA

49971240 79.00 95.00 174.00MANRIQUE PAZ JUAN PABLO

49754486 55.00 80.00 135.00MANZANO MARIA PAZ

50023200 91.00 100.00 191.00MANZANO GALVEZ DELFINA

50346735 69.00 95.00 164.00MANZANO SCALZOTTO VITTORIO LORENZO

50187894 78.00 93.00 171.00MANZANO TORES ANA PAULA

50347749 52.00 35.00 87.00MANZINI GARCIA ADOLFO JOAQUÍN
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50023123 74.00 85.00 159.00MARC RIVAS LAUREANO JESUS

49910091 59.00 65.00 124.00MARCHESI CHIRINO CONSTANZA DEL VALLE

50328579 63.00 100.00 163.00MARCOMINI ALEJO EZEQUIEL

50187897 54.00 45.00 99.00MARCONI MARTINIANO

50292901 51.00 45.00 96.00MARCUCCI SOLIMANO VALENTIN ANDRE

50292126 71.00 88.00 159.00MARELLI FIGUEROA FRANCO VALENTIN

49753878 79.00 95.00 174.00MARIMÓN FERNANDEZ MAXIMILIANO NICOLÁS

49910024 80.00 87.00 167.00MARÍN LARA VALENTINA INÉS

49971892 71.00 63.00 134.00MARINO MARQUES JOAQUIN OLAF

49753762 66.00 50.00 116.00MARQUEZ ARMADA MARIA GUADALUPE

50039560 83.00 65.00 148.00MARQUEZ GODOY FACUNDO JOAQUIN

50086212 97.00 65.00 162.00MARQUEZ MIGANI GUILLERMINA

50187546 66.00 60.00 126.00MARTIN SANTINO

49642754 61.00 41.00 102.00MARTIN BRICEÑO JOSE ALFONSO

50023113 84.00 83.00 167.00MARTIN CORREA FRANCISCO EDUARDO

49753727 72.00 40.00 112.00MARTIN FABARO LUCIANA

50022856 84.00 90.00 174.00MARTIN FERNANDEZ EZEQUIEL DAVID

50292050 82.00 78.00 160.00MARTIN FERNANDEZ MARIA MILAGROS

48829178 91.00 85.00 176.00MARTÍN GAMBOA ALEJO VALENTINO

49910866 97.00 95.00 192.00MARTIN HEREDIA SOFIA MARIANA

49642685 73.00 90.00 163.00MARTIN OVIEDO TOMAS BAUTISTA

49970963 72.00 60.00 132.00MARTIN ROMEU ALMA EMILIA

49351266 57.00 85.00 142.00MARTIN SEGOVIA JOAQUÍN NICOLÁS

49754425 72.00 35.00 107.00MARTINASSO RODRIGUEZ JUAN BAUTISTA

49753642 90.00 50.00 140.00MARTÍNEZ GISELA JIMENA

49971608 72.00 60.00 132.00MARTINEZ CACHI MARIANO AGUSTÍN

49642866 92.00 75.00 167.00MARTINEZ LOPEZ JOSE IGNACIO

50292096 99.00 85.00 184.00MARTINEZ NUÑEZ MARIA EMILIA

49642841 55.00 65.00 120.00MARTÍNEZ OTIÑANO SALVADOR

50085824 79.00 65.00 144.00MARTINEZ RAMOS CORINA

50292028 77.00 70.00 147.00MARTINEZ SOSA BENJAMIN IGNACIO
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49910148 97.00 95.00 192.00MARTINEZ VIDELA MARIA EMILIA

50022806 75.00 85.00 160.00MAS BECHER JULIETA GEMA

49799410 70.00 75.00 145.00MÁS FERNANDEZ BALTAZAR

50022918 91.00 65.00 156.00MÁS HEREDIA DELFINA GUADALUPE

50188352 90.00 90.00 180.00MASCIARDI GUERRERO GUADALUPE

49848548 94.00 85.00 179.00MASTROTTA BUSLEIMAN MIA

50023167 66.00 93.00 159.00MASUELLI RAMOS GINO

49910055 80.00 45.00 125.00MATTA KALIL

50292071 54.00 30.00 84.00MATTAR GALLEGO NICOLÁS

49352480 84.00 100.00 184.00MATTIAZZI  RAMIREZ MARCO DAMIAN

50039655 64.00 40.00 104.00MATUS MARTINEZ VALENTINO

50022817 86.00 70.00 156.00MATUS RECIO GUILLERMINA

49753262 57.00 35.00 92.00MAZA CÓRDOBA CARLOS GERMÁN

50187657 94.00 100.00 194.00MAZA SÁNCHEZ PAULA SABRINA

49848572 84.00 75.00 159.00MAZZA ROJO MORENA

50292102 87.00 95.00 182.00MEDAWAR NIETO SANTIAGO SALIM

49563780 80.00 95.00 175.00MEDINA ROMERO AGOSTINA

50022911 82.00 72.00 154.00MELIAN ROCIO

50187062 15.00 40.00 55.00MELIAN CASTILLO MAILEN GUADALUPE

49552354 82.00 75.00 157.00MENDOZA JEREMIAS AGUSTIN

49970998 84.00 85.00 169.00MENDOZA MUÑOS ISMAEL ANDRES

50085636 72.00 78.00 150.00MENDOZA VILLENA ANA

50188210 82.00 85.00 167.00MENÉNDEZ SIREROL MARÍA JOSÉ

49753722 70.00 86.00 156.00MERCADO MARTINO

49798880 75.00 80.00 155.00MERCADO ACIAR THIAGO JESÚS

49753479 67.00 55.00 122.00MERCADO ESPIN MARIA PAZ

49910138 59.00 60.00 119.00MERCADO MONTAÑA JONÁS SANTIAGO

50085579 47.00 68.00 115.00MERCADO PRADO PAULO BENJAMIN

49642864 84.00 45.00 129.00MERCADO TEJADA ANA BELÉN

50292077 74.00 58.00 132.00MERITELLO CARRATU ISABELLA

50023112 72.00 90.00 162.00MERLO MOLINA BIANCA
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49568033 75.00 47.00 122.00MERLO PUENTE NAKEL YENU

50085863 66.00 78.00 144.00MIGANI BENJAMIN

49350797 75.00 100.00 175.00MILAN PLANA SANTIAGO JOSE

49903719 76.00 75.00 151.00MINI GONZALEZ LUCIANO

49753837 62.00 70.00 132.00MIÑANA SAVOCA PABLO BAUTISTA

50039576 91.00 65.00 156.00MIOLANO ROCA BENICIO JOSÉ

49951828 54.00 95.00 149.00MIRANDA DA ROLD FRANCISCO

49563498 84.00 65.00 149.00MIRANDA GUTIERREZ AGUSTINA LOURDES

49228899 50.00 75.00 125.00MIRANDA MALDONADO LUCIO ARIEL

49798823 78.00 40.00 118.00MIRANDA SANTOS PALOMA DELFINA

49910836 51.00 60.00 111.00MIRANDA TORRES ELIAS VALENTIN

49753660 78.00 80.00 158.00MIRIANI FLUMIANI GINO GERMÁN URIEL

49563487 71.00 40.00 111.00MOLINA ALMA

49798875 82.00 98.00 180.00MOLINA ALBACAR VALENTIN

49848817 90.00 60.00 150.00MOLINA ALVARADO LUISANA

50085812 87.00 90.00 177.00MOLINA BATTISTELLA ALVARO

50680320 88.00 80.00 168.00MOLINA CABELLO FERNANDO THOMAS

50347225 60.00 30.00 90.00MOLINA DELGADO ROCIO ANDREA

50347226 36.00 20.00 56.00MOLINA DELGADO SAMUEL DAVID

49753551 100.00 93.00 193.00MOLINA GUERRA MARÍA EMILIA

50023140 94.00 60.00 154.00MOLINA RETA VALENTINO

49753076 90.00 100.00 190.00MOLINA SISTERNA BAUTISTA

50188138 78.00 65.00 143.00MOLINA VELIZ MARIA CELESTE

49971748 55.00 40.00 95.00MONRROY MAESTRO FRANCISCO PEDRO

50188220 88.00 70.00 158.00MONSERRAT CACERES JAZMIN MARIA

50085816 72.00 65.00 137.00MONSERRAT FERNÁNDEZ AGUSTINA TAMARA

49971153 71.00 20.00 91.00MONTAÑA ARIANA NAHIR

49849097 36.00 35.00 71.00MONTAÑA MANRIQUE RAMIRO

49753154 66.00 50.00 116.00MONTAÑA VEGA JOAQUIN SANTIAGO

49971824 61.00 60.00 121.00MONTAÑO DOMINGUEZ LOURDES GUADALUPE

49754004 78.00 60.00 138.00MONTERO LESCURA JOAQUÍN
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49564000 94.00 70.00 164.00MONTES CARRION BENJAMIN RICARDO

49799357 73.00 70.00 143.00MONTES GARCIA AMANITA

50347231 56.00 80.00 136.00MONTILLA MARCHESINI EMMA

49754465 71.00 85.00 156.00MONTIVEROS FUENTES SANTIAGO ELIAS

49643492 97.00 55.00 152.00MONTIVEROS SANCHEZ MARÍA PAZ

50346746 79.00 55.00 134.00MORA DELGADO GABRIEL ANTONIO

50039626 68.00 57.00 125.00MORAL ELIAS URIEL

50039605 66.00 34.00 100.00MORAL ELASKAR CATALINA

49753575 98.00 97.00 195.00MORAL TIVANI CANDELA IRINA

50085894 75.00 45.00 120.00MORALES FATIMA DELFINA

50187589 62.00 65.00 127.00MORALES ARROYO ELIAS MARTÍN

49798919 70.00 69.00 139.00MORALES GALDEANO JULIAN EMILIO

49971210 81.00 68.00 149.00MORALES GODOY VICTORIA ALEGRA

50039389 55.00 50.00 105.00MORALES PALOMAS DELFINA CELESTE

49798801 66.00 65.00 131.00MORAN ATENCIO JEREMIAS ALEJANDRO

49848862 63.00 60.00 123.00MORÁN FERNÁNDEZ VALENTINA AILÍN

49799421 76.00 90.00 166.00MORANDI GIANNA

49563175 97.00 95.00 192.00MORDACCI LEÓN JAVIER

50039135 88.00 80.00 168.00MOREIRA BLANC MAXIMA LUNA ABRIL

49753766 45.00 70.00 115.00MORENO GONZALO NICOLÁS

50346758 58.00 60.00 118.00MORENO CARRIZO JUANA LUDMILA

50086158 86.00 75.00 161.00MORENO OLIVARES LUISANA PIA

49753021 88.00 95.00 183.00MORENO PUTELLI LUCAS ARIEL

50187141 70.00 60.00 130.00MORENO QUIROGA DELFINA JAZMÍN

49754070 71.00 95.00 166.00MORENO QUIROGA IGNACIO BENJAMIN

49643593 71.00 75.00 146.00MORENO RETA ANA LUZ MILAGRO

50292063 72.00 55.00 127.00MORETA ALBARRACIN SANTIAGO GABRIEL

49606270 63.00 60.00 123.00MOYA BAUTISTA JOAQUÍN

50292088 81.00 100.00 181.00MOYA ESCUDERO JUAN IGNACIO

50023432 39.00 50.00 89.00MOYA VILCA RAMIRO NICOLAS

49910842 85.00 75.00 160.00MOYANO OCAMPO GERONIMO
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50084874 79.00 40.00 119.00MUCHINO LORENZO

50023193 88.00 100.00 188.00MUCHINO MARIA PIA

50022908 83.00 97.00 180.00MUÑOZ PATRICIO

49971121 74.00 88.00 162.00MUÑOZ ACIAR BRUNO SAMUEL

49910811 70.00 50.00 120.00MUÑOZ AUGUSTO JOAQUINA

49642646 64.00 60.00 124.00MUÑOZ CAÑEDO SANTIAGO MATEO

49910016 76.00 82.00 158.00MUÑOZ CÓRDOBA GUADALUPE MICAELA

49970527 84.00 70.00 154.00MUÑOZ DIAZ LOURDES MICOL

49848831 84.00 75.00 159.00MUÑOZ DOMINGUEZ MATIAS ALEJO

50188192 75.00 70.00 145.00MUÑOZ ESPIN SANTIAGO ALFREDO

49753048 60.00 35.00 95.00MUÑOZ GOMEZ ROMAN

49798684 63.00 85.00 148.00MUÑOZ RODRIGUEZ JULIETA MILAGROS

49799338 99.00 85.00 184.00MUÑOZ VALLECILLO MARIA SOL

49753763 100.00 35.00 135.00MURATORE FALCOFF GIULIANA

50022811 78.00 100.00 178.00MURCIANO BRUSOTTI ANA LAURA

49754330 66.00 30.00 96.00MURUA ALOS VALENTINA LUJAN

49799279 78.00 80.00 158.00MURÚA NIEVAS BAUTISTA JOAQUÍN

49910888 90.00 75.00 165.00MURUA QUINTEROS TRINIDAD EMMA

49971838 78.00 95.00 173.00MUT GUZMAN FEDERICO NICOLAS

50039696 92.00 85.00 177.00MUT MÉNDEZ JUAN MARTIN

50188255 76.00 80.00 156.00NACCARATO ENZO DANIEL

50023134 85.00 75.00 160.00NACCARATO ROJAS TIZIANO FRANCO

49563470 78.00 90.00 168.00NACUSI JULIAN

49849088 60.00 45.00 105.00NARVAEZ BENJAMIN

50347209 84.00 70.00 154.00NARVAEZ EUGENIA DEL VALLE

49642674 70.00 60.00 130.00NARVÁEZ BAUTISTA

49798960 93.00 87.00 180.00NASSIF MARTÍN JULIETA NAHIR

50292073 90.00 83.00 173.00NAVARRO MARÍA LUZ

49754350 60.00 90.00 150.00NAVARRO LUNA CAMILA  PIA

50023173 90.00 100.00 190.00NAVARRO RODRIGO BRUNO

50023172 74.00 100.00 174.00NAVARRO RODRIGO GERMÁN
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49753639 87.00 95.00 182.00NAVAS BECERRA MARÍA GUILLERMINA

49971720 72.00 65.00 137.00NAVEA ALAMO SOFIA VALENTINA

49642825 77.00 78.00 155.00NAVEDA ROLDAN EMILIANO NICOLÁS

49754256 54.00 35.00 89.00NAVEDA SOSA CRISTIAN DAVID

49643439 97.00 80.00 177.00NAVIA DIAZ GUADALUPE JAZMÍN

49753407 84.00 97.00 181.00NAYAR TORCIVIA MILED SANTINO

49799325 84.00 65.00 149.00NEMAN CUART MARIA CANDELA

49849469 53.00 55.00 108.00NESMAN GUZMAN MARIA CLARA

49753417 80.00 55.00 135.00NICOLIA RIVEROS JOSEFINA MILAGROS

50292003 72.00 95.00 167.00NIETO ACCOLTI GONZALO PABLO

49643398 69.00 65.00 134.00NIETO ROJAS LUCIANO

50292082 57.00 53.00 110.00NIKLIÑSKI BEJA KIARA

49971758 95.00 95.00 190.00NOBRE MILLÓN PALOMA

49493080 60.00 70.00 130.00NOE NARVAEZ LOURDES CAMIL

49753013 94.00 95.00 189.00NOGUERA DE STEFANO ROCÍO

49563922 69.00 45.00 114.00NOGUERA GONZÁLEZ ÁNGELA AGUSTINA

49910004 78.00 90.00 168.00NOGUERA PERRIS GUADALUPE

50039524 90.00 95.00 185.00NOME BERNARDI SANTINO AGUSTIN

49642782 100.00 95.00 195.00NORIEGA RUIZ ALMA BELEN

49848891 93.00 83.00 176.00NORIEGA VARGAS YEMINA DENISE

50022501 38.00 65.00 103.00NOVARO PEREZ TATIANA MARIA CRISTINA

49753856 90.00 90.00 180.00NOVARO SALINAS MIA ERNESTINA

50086233 79.00 78.00 157.00NOZICA BUCCI FRANCO

50085873 80.00 100.00 180.00NUÑEZ HERRERO GUADALUPE MARIANA VALENTINA

49753503 69.00 33.00 102.00NUÑEZ MATEO BRUNO

49910127 73.00 90.00 163.00NUÑEZ ROBLEDO JUAN FRANCISCO

50347435 82.00 55.00 137.00NUÑEZ VEDIA EVA

50085630 73.00 65.00 138.00OBREDOR CASTILLO JUAN CRUZ

50346760 45.00 40.00 85.00OCHOA BELLINO MICAELA ROCIO

49753772 97.00 80.00 177.00OCHOA ECHEGARAY LUCAS

49753122 62.00 50.00 112.00OCHOA TORES MIA JAQUELINE

Página 29 de 45



LISTADO GENERAL DEFINITIVO DE ASPIRANTES
ORDENADOS ALFABÉTICAMENTE CICLO 2022

UNIVERSIDAD NACIONAL DE SAN JUAN

D.N.I. TotalMatematicaLengua
Puntaje

Alumno
50022902 95.00 95.00 190.00OIENI BORDON ISABELLA

50023496 38.00 40.00 78.00OLGUIN VANESA SILVANA

50292955 62.00 65.00 127.00OLGUIN GONZALEZ ANA VICTORIA

50292108 69.00 35.00 104.00OLIVA PENA LUCAS THIAGO

49971689 63.00 75.00 138.00OLIVARES BALMACEDA JAVIER BENJAMIN

50085501 81.00 100.00 181.00OLIVARES BRIZUELA TIZIANO NEHEMÍAS

49910192 53.00 30.00 83.00OLIVARES FURQUE CAMILA AYLEN

49753298 72.00 40.00 112.00OLIVARES LOPEZ ED NICOLE

49563169 69.00 40.00 109.00OLIVARES SANTAELLA MORENA VALENTINA

49910253 94.00 40.00 134.00OLIVAREZ ABRIL GERALDINE

49564284 64.00 60.00 124.00OLIVER ZABALETA FACUNDO JAVIER

49910219 75.00 20.00 95.00OLIVERA AGUIRRE LOURDES ARIANA

50039059 38.00 55.00 93.00OLMEDO VELAZQUEZ MARTINA

49753025 35.00 25.00 60.00OLMOS VERONICA FLORENCIA

50023158 66.00 63.00 129.00OLMOS GIGLIO JUAN GREGORIO

49753040 78.00 100.00 178.00OLMOS PASTRAN AGUSTÍN NICOLAS

49910865 97.00 95.00 192.00ORDAN VIDAL MARIA EMILIA

49753453 80.00 75.00 155.00ORIBE VILA NICOLAS ANTONIO

50242724 69.00 55.00 124.00ORMEÑO ABRIL ANTONELLA

50346793 81.00 90.00 171.00OROPEL GÓMEZ JOAQUÍN

49848547 89.00 80.00 169.00OROZCO GATICA JOAQUIN DARIO

50022964 72.00 58.00 130.00ORREGO PEREZ JAZMIN VALERIA

49938059 36.00 82.00 118.00ORTEGA OCHOA JOAQUIN EMILIANO

50039725 58.00 40.00 98.00ORTIZ ALCARAZ MORENA

49642697 72.00 85.00 157.00ORZANCO BARRERA MATEO

49753493 88.00 85.00 173.00OYOLA ROJAS JUANITA

49753715 61.00 50.00 111.00OZDOBA EMMA

49857428 69.00 85.00 154.00PACHA SAMAT TIAGO LEANDRO

49848531 85.00 85.00 170.00PACHECO BELBRUNO CLEMENTE

50187403 87.00 75.00 162.00PAEZ CAMILA ALDANA

49643477 56.00 55.00 111.00PAEZ RAMIRO
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50292083 56.00 45.00 101.00PAEZ ARANDA GONZALO NAHUEL

50085856 85.00 73.00 158.00PAEZ CAMPOS LUISIANA GUADALUPE

50346239 79.00 65.00 144.00PAEZ CHAVES JOAQUÍN IGNACIO

49971871 86.00 75.00 161.00PAEZ ESPOSITO MARÍA GIULIANA

49971732 46.00 45.00 91.00PÁEZ VERA MARTINA FÁTIMA

49849428 96.00 95.00 191.00PAGANI ARIANA ROSARIO

49849500 80.00 55.00 135.00PAGNONE CALDERÓN ANDRÉS

49799315 62.00 70.00 132.00PALACIO BASIL BIANCA

49753807 100.00 100.00 200.00PALACIO BULA MAITE

50023370 80.00 55.00 135.00PALACIO OLIVA URSULA GERALDINE

49971363 94.00 100.00 194.00PANTANO ARROYO AGUSTÍN NICOLÁS

49799330 94.00 95.00 189.00PAPPANO DE LOS RÍOS LUCA

50085769 76.00 88.00 164.00PARADA MARQUEZ MARCOS AGUSTÍN

49971563 86.00 70.00 156.00PAREDES JOFRE GIULIA YASMIN

49971713 75.00 80.00 155.00PAREDES LOYOLA ANDREA GUADALUPE

49910885 12.00 50.00 62.00PAREDES PARRA PABLO TOBIAS

49910365 46.00 25.00 71.00PAREDES REALES LUZ VIRGINIA MAGALI

49910482 94.00 55.00 149.00PARODY NOGUERA JUAN CRUZ

49643443 70.00 35.00 105.00PARRA MAIA MARTINA

50039317 78.00 75.00 153.00PARRA SOFIA

50187466 61.00 40.00 101.00PASTEN ESTRAUSS ANTONY JOAQUIN

50022630 42.00 40.00 82.00PASTEN PAEZ URIEL AGUSTIN

49798995 75.00 85.00 160.00PASTEN QUIROZ CLARA ELISA

49643841 70.00 70.00 140.00PASTOR ALVAREZ SANTIAGO AGUSTÍN

50039586 75.00 40.00 115.00PASTOR GERARDUZZI LOLA

49563495 88.00 60.00 148.00PAVÓN CÁRDENAS UMA ZOÉ

49849408 52.00 55.00 107.00PAZ GIUSTETTI BERNARDO JOSÉ

49339395 46.00 35.00 81.00PEDERNERA SERGIO AGUSTÍN

50188228 54.00 55.00 109.00PEDERNERA YACANTE LIZ NADIR

49753426 97.00 98.00 195.00PEDRAZA VAZQUEZ JOAQUIN

50292062 82.00 55.00 137.00PELAEZ AMADEO
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49799409 72.00 75.00 147.00PELAYES GUERRERO BAUTISTA

50085902 100.00 85.00 185.00PELETIER MARTIN LUPE ALDANA

49643497 84.00 70.00 154.00PEÑA LEITES EZEQUIEL

50039548 91.00 80.00 171.00PEÑAFORT MANZANO JOSEFINA

49798813 62.00 100.00 162.00PEÑAFORT SANCHEZ NICOLAS MARIO

49971204 78.00 70.00 148.00PEÑAS GONZALEZ JUAN MARTIN

50023144 89.00 60.00 149.00PERALTA ANDRÉS MATEO

49281605 26.00 30.00 56.00PEREIRA SHEILA JOCELYN

50085655 97.00 90.00 187.00PERES BUSTOS ELISEO

50039716 69.00 70.00 139.00PEREYRA MÁXIMA MILAGROS

49564296 90.00 70.00 160.00PEREYRA ROCIO MARIANA

49754418 94.00 80.00 174.00PEREYRA NOME ZAIRA MICAELA

49910372 63.00 37.00 100.00PEREYRA TELLO ARON ALBERTO

49753403 81.00 93.00 174.00PEREZ ALDANA SOFIA

49799062 78.00 90.00 168.00PEREZ ANDRES

49848840 88.00 85.00 173.00PEREZ THOMAS NICOLAS

49753419 71.00 85.00 156.00PEREZ CAÑELLAS PAULINA

49753620 85.00 95.00 180.00PEREZ CARMONA VICTORIA

49971508 60.00 40.00 100.00PEREZ CELAN LOLA NAIARA

49849476 88.00 95.00 183.00PÉREZ DE LA TORRE JOAQUIN

49971887 81.00 85.00 166.00PEREZ GIMENEZ JUAN ANTONIO ELIAS

49971289 48.00 55.00 103.00PEREZ JOFRE RAMIRO LEONARDO

49753840 88.00 63.00 151.00PEREZ MAS LUCIA DEL CARMEN

50022540 54.00 70.00 124.00PÉREZ NOVARO MARTINIANO GABRIEL

50188229 78.00 80.00 158.00PÉREZ ORTEGA ALFONSINA

50188339 87.00 75.00 162.00PÉREZ ORTIZ SARA

49848008 90.00 80.00 170.00PEREZ PONCE SOFIA GUADALUPE

50039214 60.00 70.00 130.00PEREZ QUIROGA MARIA BELEN

50329156 66.00 60.00 126.00PEREZ RAMIREZ SILVA MILAGROS

49848805 88.00 100.00 188.00PÉREZ SESÉ MANUELA

49350794 94.00 70.00 164.00PEREZ SIREROL LUCA JOAQUIN
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49848011 84.00 77.00 161.00PERONA MONTAÑA CAMILA LUCIANA

49910187 68.00 75.00 143.00PERROTAT RODRÍGUEZ JUAN FRANCISCO

49647384 78.00 40.00 118.00PESENTI FERRO SANTINO

49754440 83.00 68.00 151.00PETRIGNANI SAENZ MARIA LUJAN

49971293 74.00 65.00 139.00PEYRAN BALMACEDA ALFONSINA

49848015 60.00 35.00 95.00PEZÉ RODRIGUEZ JOSE IGNACIO

50187646 88.00 70.00 158.00PEZÉ VERA GONZALO JESÚS

49971303 100.00 75.00 175.00PHILIPPENS RUBIÑO ANTONELLA MILAGROS

50292128 53.00 55.00 108.00PIATTI BAZAN IGNACIO NICOLAS

49753260 59.00 45.00 104.00PICABEA FERNANDEZ JOAQUIN

49910149 95.00 80.00 175.00PICASSO MENDEZ LEÓN

49971870 90.00 85.00 175.00PINTO DESTUET VICTORIA

50346315 69.00 40.00 109.00PIZARRO ÁLVARES BIANCA MORENA

50086486 91.00 88.00 179.00PIZARRO BUSTOS SANTINO VALENTIN

50086241 94.00 100.00 194.00PLANA GODOY CONSTANZA

49971218 89.00 95.00 184.00PLANA HERRERA ALMA VALENTINA

50292926 74.00 45.00 119.00POBLETE PAESANI VICTORIA MISQUIMAY

50292805 29.00 25.00 54.00POBLETE PAREDES CELESTE JAZMÍN

49849458 94.00 100.00 194.00PODDA BORGOGNO MARI-A LOURDES

49798867 87.00 100.00 187.00PODETTI ISABELLA

49753792 89.00 88.00 177.00POLIMENI ANA PAULA

49849452 78.00 65.00 143.00POMPOLO GIOVANNINA

50085565 78.00 75.00 153.00PONCE CARRIZO CAMILA BELEN

49753779 94.00 85.00 179.00PONCE MARCON MALENA

49848858 70.00 60.00 130.00PONCE MERGO VALENTINO FABIAN

50085994 93.00 95.00 188.00PONCE RAMOS ISABELLA

48829152 62.00 45.00 107.00PONS MAS LUCIANA LUDMILA

49949297 62.00 30.00 92.00PONS MESTRE VALENTINO IGNACIO

49848554 80.00 55.00 135.00PONS RUBIÑO ORIANA

50039051 65.00 30.00 95.00PORTILLO ATENCIO VALENTINA ALMA

49642679 82.00 90.00 172.00POZO AMBAR CAMILA
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49351639 45.00 30.00 75.00PRADO JACOME SERGIO FELIPE JORGE

50292023 100.00 90.00 190.00PUGLIESE PAULA FRANCESCA

50039692 97.00 75.00 172.00PUJADO ESBRY SANTIAGO DANIEL

50085860 100.00 85.00 185.00PUJADO TEMIÑO MARÍA DELFINA

50187314 63.00 40.00 103.00QUATTROPANI OSORIO ALBERTINA

49798826 78.00 80.00 158.00QUILES TELA MARIA AGUSTINA

49753244 77.00 75.00 152.00QUINTERO QUIROGA BRUNO SAMUEL

95742837 42.00 45.00 87.00QUINTERO RIVERA GABRIEL ANDREY

49753418 94.00 90.00 184.00QUINTEROS ABDALA DELFINA JULIETA

502925860 65.00 40.00 105.00QUIROGA AGUIRRE ZAHIRA NEREA

49849442 69.00 70.00 139.00QUIROGA BAZAN CONSTANZA

49753326 100.00 85.00 185.00QUIROGA CÁCERES MATEO LIHUEL

49642876 84.00 85.00 169.00QUIROGA CANO GONZALO ATILIO

49753056 91.00 65.00 156.00QUIROGA CASTILLO LOLA MARÍA

49642744 59.00 70.00 129.00QUIROGA GARCIA SANTINO

49910179 70.00 83.00 153.00QUIROGA HERRERA ATILIO

49910169 77.00 90.00 167.00QUIROGA LUCERO MARIA EMILIA

49859003 50.00 45.00 95.00QUIROGA MARTIN FELIPE

49753836 47.00 45.00 92.00QUIROGA MOLINA HIPOLITO BENJAMIN

49798926 78.00 100.00 178.00QUIROGA MUÑOZ JOSÉ BENJAMIN

50085974 69.00 82.00 151.00QUIROGA PACHECO AUGUSTO

49753008 84.00 90.00 174.00QUIROGA PEREZ LAUTARO

49753615 84.00 75.00 159.00QUIROGA RUIZ MARÍA DOLORES

49642843 66.00 80.00 146.00QUIROGA SEGOVIA JUAN CRUZ

49799392 80.00 57.00 137.00QUIROGA VARGAS VALENTINA GUADALUPE

49910195 100.00 95.00 195.00RACHED AGUILERA JUAN BAUTISTA

50039691 78.00 90.00 168.00RACHED ENTZ MARIA EMILIA

49753270 64.00 33.00 97.00RADICCI PEREZ ANA PAZ

50188144 54.00 30.00 84.00RAMIS ALVAREZ GERMAN GABRIEL

50085469 78.00 60.00 138.00RAMO LUDMILA JAZMIN

49849074 65.00 60.00 125.00RAMOS CABALLERO LOURDES YASMIN
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49642895 91.00 70.00 161.00RAMOS GALLERATTO MARIA LUZ

49971759 94.00 90.00 184.00RATTÁ MATTAR ANNA VALENTINA

49971627 62.00 50.00 112.00REBELLO GERONIMO

50188137 66.00 50.00 116.00RECABARREN RIPOLL JOSEFINA

50346035 81.00 90.00 171.00REGALADO QUIROGA SANTIAGO ARIEL

49912044 84.00 55.00 139.00REGULES CUEVAS BENJAMÍN

50187313 84.00 75.00 159.00REINO NICOLAS EDUARDO

50086173 83.00 83.00 166.00REINOSO SHEILA YANET

50085429 48.00 35.00 83.00REMENTERIA LUCERO LEONARDO BENJAMÍN

49753686 78.00 85.00 163.00RETA SAMAT FRANCISCO

49849490 75.00 80.00 155.00RETAMAR VARELA JULIETA  GUADALUPE

49923339 51.00 25.00 76.00REVOLLO CASTRO JUAN IGNACIO

50086496 72.00 75.00 147.00REYES JOAQUIN RICARDO

49971703 88.00 70.00 158.00RIBOLI LANTERI PAULA

49620012 72.00 55.00 127.00RIOS CORREA SANTIAGO NATANAEL

50022610 78.00 40.00 118.00RIOS ECHEVARRIA ALDANA MILENA

49753073 88.00 80.00 168.00RIOS GODOY LAUTARO

50023409 40.00 60.00 100.00RÍOS MONTAÑO KEVIN YUSEF JULIAN

50039304 58.00 45.00 103.00RIOS NAVARRO GERONIMO BAUTISTA

50292303 60.00 60.00 120.00RIOS ORTIZ JULIÁN

49753063 81.00 75.00 156.00RIPOLL FERNANDEZ LUCAS SANTIAGO

49971815 89.00 70.00 159.00RIPOLL LUNA BENJAMÍN LAUTARO

49799407 39.00 65.00 104.00RIPOLL MENIN TRINIDAD

49753071 72.00 50.00 122.00RIVADERO INVERNIZZI JUAN ESTEBAN

50188014 100.00 95.00 195.00RIVAS MARIA PAZ

49753031 88.00 100.00 188.00RIVAS BRUNA ANGELINA

49910032 90.00 80.00 170.00RIVAS CONTURSO CANDELARIA MILAGROS

50085997 66.00 83.00 149.00RIVERA ORTIZ MORENA MILENA

49753282 67.00 65.00 132.00RIVERO OROZCO PIA VALENTINA

49798628 68.00 53.00 121.00RIVERO TACCHELLA BENJAMIN ALEJANDRO

49352496 84.00 80.00 164.00RIVEROS ALANIZ NICOLAS
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50022634 98.00 88.00 186.00RIVEROS BRUNA FEDERICO MARTIN

49563472 60.00 93.00 153.00RIVEROS CARRIZO PAULINA ELEONORA

50022957 98.00 90.00 188.00RIVEROS IVANOVICH AUGUSTO ROMAN

50022938 60.00 70.00 130.00RIVEROS RODRIGUEZ MARIBEL DE LOS ÁNGELES

50023176 78.00 100.00 178.00RIVEROS RODRÍGUEZ PALOMA MARÍA

50022826 66.00 65.00 131.00RIVEROS VELARDEZ MARIANA

49848529 92.00 78.00 170.00RIVEROS VIGNOLI OLIVIA

49849456 62.00 85.00 147.00ROBLEDO MONTIVEROS VALENTIN LEONARDO

49754432 54.00 25.00 79.00ROBLEDO RETAMAR BAUTISTA JAVIER

50022958 60.00 40.00 100.00ROBLES ELASKAR MARÍA LOURDES

49971932 54.00 75.00 129.00ROBLES SANCHEZ BENJAMÍN

49563500 70.00 90.00 160.00RODARI BRAÑA ÁLVARO

49910839 60.00 90.00 150.00RODARIS HERNANDEZ IGNACIO ARIEL

49848847 66.00 70.00 136.00RODENAS ACHEM CAMILA MARIA

49971822 93.00 93.00 186.00RODIÑO ALANIZ MATEO

50039347 69.00 65.00 134.00RODRIGUEZ JUAN DIEGO

50346781 13.00 20.00 33.00RODRIGUEZ SANTIAGO DAVID

49753578 69.00 67.00 136.00RODRÍGUEZ ABALLAY EMILIANO BENJAMÍN

50085851 84.00 95.00 179.00RODRIGUEZ BERENGUER GONZALO

50023281 97.00 60.00 157.00RODRIGUEZ BUSTOS BENJAMIN

50159104 70.00 80.00 150.00RODRIGUEZ CARELLI DANTE

49848135 84.00 65.00 149.00RODRIGUEZ FEMENIA NAHUEL FRANCISCO

50039526 57.00 45.00 102.00RODRÍGUEZ FERNÁNDEZ MARTIN 

50292964 77.00 70.00 147.00RODRIGUEZ GARCIA MARIA LUZ

50085959 90.00 68.00 158.00RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ VICTORIA

49754402 66.00 75.00 141.00RODRÍGUEZ JOFRÉ FABRICIO NAHUEL

50187318 70.00 80.00 150.00RODRIGUEZ LEIVA MAXIMILIANO

50039779 91.00 70.00 161.00RODRIGUEZ MEGLIOLI LAUTARO

49971832 75.00 100.00 175.00RODRIGUEZ MENGHINI JULIETA CARLINA

49754401 40.00 60.00 100.00RODRIGUEZ MORALES GABRIEL ANDRES

50188016 58.00 33.00 91.00RODRIGUEZ SÁNCHEZ LEANDRO AGUSTÍN
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49564270 82.00 45.00 127.00RODRIGUEZ SPINA AINARA ELUNEY

49753042 94.00 85.00 179.00RODRIGUEZ VIDELA MATIAS ANDRES

49642844 59.00 30.00 89.00RODRIGURZ ONTIVERO LUCA

49753758 91.00 95.00 186.00ROHRMANN RUFINO MATEO LUIS

50085925 57.00 70.00 127.00ROJAS MALLEA MARIA GUADALUPE

50085479 92.00 65.00 157.00ROJAS RIVERO LAUTARO GASTON

50039897 82.00 96.00 178.00ROJAS VILLEGAS VALENTÍN ALAN

49642896 46.00 55.00 101.00ROJAS ZABALETA JOAQUÍN

49849316 56.00 30.00 86.00ROJO BUSTOS ANGEL SANTIAGO

49753072 100.00 85.00 185.00ROJO DE LA VEGA VALENTINO

49848577 80.00 55.00 135.00ROJO MONCHO VALENTINO CESAR

50086462 97.00 100.00 197.00ROJO RODRÍGUEZ MÍA NAHIR

50023105 77.00 55.00 132.00ROLDAN CLAVERO NICOLÁS URIEL

49849437 70.00 40.00 110.00ROMAGNOLI LILLO ALEJO NICOLAS

49849468 93.00 95.00 188.00ROMANO BORDON NICOLAS IGNACIO

49642659 69.00 80.00 149.00ROMANO ROJAS MATEO GABRIEL

49753628 82.00 95.00 177.00ROMERO BIANCA

49339194 57.00 50.00 107.00ROMERO MILAGROS SOFIA

49754420 91.00 73.00 164.00ROMERO ARIAS ALMA PILAR

50023101 82.00 60.00 142.00ROMERO IRRAZABAL MARCOS JAVIER

49849419 84.00 100.00 184.00ROMERO MONTAÑA BENJAMIN

49849406 86.00 50.00 136.00ROMERO PELLICE MORENA

49971299 53.00 40.00 93.00ROMERO RODRIGO SANTINO BENJAMIN VALENTINO

50039227 100.00 88.00 188.00ROMERO SOLER BENICIO

49753898 85.00 93.00 178.00RONCHESE BECERRA LORENZO FEDERICO

50102026 95.00 80.00 175.00ROQUEIRO PEDRO

49798871 97.00 100.00 197.00ROS SANCHEZ OCTAVIO LUIS

49753263 68.00 65.00 133.00ROSA HORCA ALMA NATALI

50022875 72.00 55.00 127.00ROSALES SANTIAGO ABEL

50188033 56.00 40.00 96.00ROSALES MOLINA MAITE

49753246 84.00 65.00 149.00ROSALES REYES FELIPE LEONEL
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49754450 61.00 45.00 106.00ROSAS PAEZ JOAQUIN RODRIGO

50023111 75.00 60.00 135.00ROSELLÓ MORENO LAUTARO SEBASTIÁN

49753443 94.00 95.00 189.00ROSELOT QUIROZ RAMIRO GABRIEL

49849450 65.00 55.00 120.00ROVEDATTI TRINIDAD DELFINA

50292919 75.00 50.00 125.00ROYON MERCADO PIA VICTORIA

50086213 61.00 75.00 136.00ROYON PELUC ASTRID EMILIA

95455771 72.00 50.00 122.00ROZAS CISTERNAS THOMAS AGUSTIN

49910193 67.00 97.00 164.00RUARTE BRUNO SEBASTIAN

50039022 58.00 43.00 101.00RUARTE JUAN IGNACIO

49753490 61.00 40.00 101.00RUBERT RODRIGUEZ GERALDINE DELFINA

49563967 88.00 95.00 183.00RUBIA ACOSTA JUAN IGNACIO

50022904 69.00 70.00 139.00RUBIÑO BECERRA JUAN LUIS

49971394 83.00 96.00 179.00RUBIÑO GRILLO OCTAVIO

49848057 81.00 65.00 146.00RUBIÑO MONTAÑA ANA PAULA

49642700 70.00 75.00 145.00RUIZ BAUTISTA LUIS ANDRES

50085546 84.00 65.00 149.00RUIZ PAEZ LARA VICTORIA

50085682 81.00 80.00 161.00RUIZ PANDOLFINI JOAQUIN JAVIER

49910094 71.00 80.00 151.00RUIZ PORRA FRANCISCO MATIAS

50085525 83.00 100.00 183.00RUIZ SAVALL MARÍA EMILIA

49799028 84.00 60.00 144.00RUIZ VEGA LAURA

50039348 84.00 95.00 179.00RUSSO PUERTA VINCENZO

49563974 88.00 82.00 170.00SAAVEDRA SANTIAGO EDUARDO

49971896 100.00 73.00 173.00SAAVEDRA GARCIA MARIA MORENA

50086129 70.00 60.00 130.00SAAVEDRA OVIEDO LOURDES YANET

50187038 58.00 45.00 103.00SAAVEDRA ZALAZAR TOMAS NEHUEN

49799005 90.00 95.00 185.00SAES ELIZONDO BAUTISTA GUILLERMO

49849429 81.00 60.00 141.00SAGARDIA RODRIGUEZ GUILLERMINA

49798897 63.00 50.00 113.00SAIRES ANGHELINO

49642855 75.00 50.00 125.00SALAS FEMENIA CAMILA LUCÍA

49971934 82.00 70.00 152.00SALAS FEMENIA JUAN IGNACIO

50039703 100.00 98.00 198.00SALINA BARCELÓ SANTINO AUGUSTO
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50085561 69.00 65.00 134.00SALINAS CANDELARIA

49849446 81.00 70.00 151.00SALINAS SANTINO AGUSTÍN

49848467 69.00 50.00 119.00SALINAS SOFIA

50188217 71.00 48.00 119.00SALINAS CAMACHO CRISTIAN NICOLÁS

50039043 62.00 40.00 102.00SALINAS ESPEJO JOAQUIN TOBIAS

49799362 65.00 65.00 130.00SALIS NEYEM FARID

50085922 68.00 47.00 115.00SAMAT LEANIZ JUAN BAUTISTA

49910141 92.00 90.00 182.00SAMBOR ARROYO PÍA VALENTINA

50039302 79.00 88.00 167.00SAMPER SANTIAGO

50346112 58.00 35.00 93.00SANCHEZ ALDANA CELESTE

49643393 65.00 60.00 125.00SANCHEZ FERNANDA GUADALUPE

50292956 65.00 90.00 155.00SANCHEZ LAUTARO SEBASTIAN

48516464 82.00 90.00 172.00SANCHEZ ALOS SOL EMILIA

49350775 76.00 58.00 134.00SÁNCHEZ ARIAS TOMAS MARCELO

49848478 87.00 86.00 173.00SANCHEZ BRIZUELA ALMA LUJÁN

49849466 93.00 90.00 183.00SANCHEZ CASTRO ROMINA BELÉN

49833101 78.00 60.00 138.00SÁNCHEZ CERIANI NICOLÁS BAUTISTA

49798844 100.00 100.00 200.00SANCHEZ DITIERI GONZALO JAVIER

49848116 79.00 75.00 154.00SANCHEZ FLUIXA LISANDRO

49849445 90.00 95.00 185.00SANCHEZ GARCIA GEREMIAS GABRIEL

50085679 88.00 70.00 158.00SÁNCHEZ GONZALEZ MARTINA DEL VALLE

50085615 85.00 95.00 180.00SANCHEZ HEREDIA EMILIANO

50085627 81.00 60.00 141.00SANCHEZ MALDONADO IVO SANTINO

50022905 87.00 90.00 177.00SANCHEZ MARTINEZ MARTINA

50022864 45.00 70.00 115.00SANCHEZ PAEZ LARA VALENTINA

49799374 46.00 45.00 91.00SANCHEZ PONCE SOL GUADALUPE

49971721 87.00 63.00 150.00SANCHEZ QUIROGA SOL AGOSTINA

49753684 88.00 75.00 163.00SÁNCHEZ QUIROGA KAREN AILIN

48829168 84.00 73.00 157.00SÁNCHEZ ROBLES MARÍA HEBE

49849481 90.00 95.00 185.00SANCHEZ ROMERO RENATA CANDELA

50022873 97.00 90.00 187.00SANCHEZ RUARTE JERÓNIMO
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49753623 64.00 45.00 109.00SANCHEZ RUIZ GUADALUPE

50347511 70.00 40.00 110.00SANDOVAL LACEY LUDMILA MILAGROS

50085835 83.00 100.00 183.00SANZ FONTANA EVANGELINA

49910089 94.00 80.00 174.00SANZ MENÉNDEZ MANUEL AUGUSTO

49910124 80.00 72.00 152.00SANZ TORRES BENJAMÍN

49753680 94.00 100.00 194.00SARASUA AGUILERA NICOLAS DIEGO

49753725 76.00 60.00 136.00SARMIENTO ROBERTO AGUSTIN

49848860 84.00 95.00 179.00SARMIENTO TOMAS AGUSTIN

49753899 72.00 100.00 172.00SARMIENTO FERNANDEZ JOSEFINA

50085544 81.00 52.00 133.00SARMIENTO PAEZ MANUEL

50039739 82.00 80.00 162.00SASSU TAPIA EDUARDO

49563461 68.00 55.00 123.00SCAGLIA FLAQUE MARIA LOURDES

49642800 58.00 65.00 123.00SCELLATO PLAZA MARIANO

49753450 75.00 83.00 158.00SEGOVIA MARTINA

49753653 76.00 97.00 173.00SEGOVIA MERINO IGNACIO

96053920 82.00 75.00 157.00SEGURA MIKAEL

49848825 71.00 90.00 161.00SEGURA GIL MATÍAS JAVIER

50022930 76.00 70.00 146.00SERRA LUDMILA

49753036 94.00 100.00 194.00SERRA PRINGLES MARTINA

49971781 92.00 45.00 137.00SILLERO MELIAN MARA MILAGROS

50039617 81.00 62.00 143.00SILVA ANA PAULA

50022982 92.00 50.00 142.00SILVA AGÜERO AITANA

50346327 65.00 40.00 105.00SILVA ALBARRACIN MAXIMILIANO BENJAMIN

50085072 57.00 45.00 102.00SILVA AUGUSTO DONNA ANTONELLA

50085982 55.00 55.00 110.00SILVA QUIROGA LAUTARO FRANCISCO

49849308 84.00 75.00 159.00SILVERA GUARDIA CARLA YAZMIN

50292913 84.00 75.00 159.00SINGALEVIZ RAMÍREZ JULIETA

50039592 90.00 95.00 185.00SIRI VALENTINA

49350796 93.00 65.00 158.00SIVERA GUILBERT SANTIAGO AGUSTÍN

50187441 100.00 100.00 200.00SOLANO BURGUEZ ALMA

49910544 94.00 90.00 184.00SOLERA MANCHA LEÓN

Página 40 de 45



LISTADO GENERAL DEFINITIVO DE ASPIRANTES
ORDENADOS ALFABÉTICAMENTE CICLO 2022

UNIVERSIDAD NACIONAL DE SAN JUAN

D.N.I. TotalMatematicaLengua
Puntaje

Alumno
49642658 82.00 90.00 172.00SORIA LAUTARO

49910131 63.00 75.00 138.00SORIA ALBORNOZ STÉFANO LUCIANO

50039676 68.00 50.00 118.00SORIA FERNÁNDEZ MARIA FLORENCIA

49910286 78.00 60.00 138.00SORRENTINO ZAPATA ANGELO GIULIANO

50187790 78.00 55.00 133.00SOSA NAYELI GUADALUPE

49798885 60.00 40.00 100.00SOSA GOMEZ LUANA VALENTINA

49971895 65.00 100.00 165.00SOSA GORETTI ANA FLORENCIA

49753078 89.00 60.00 149.00SOSA MUNIZAGA PAULINA ABRIL

49754243 56.00 45.00 101.00SOSA OYOLA VALENTINA KAREN

49849082 73.00 55.00 128.00SOSA OZÁN JONÁS LISANDRO

49758785 83.00 90.00 173.00SOSA PORRES AGUSTIN EZEQUIEL

50039528 66.00 50.00 116.00SOSA SANCHEZ JUANA ROCIO

50188460 64.00 35.00 99.00SOSA VEGA AMARO JEREMÍAS

50085909 85.00 100.00 185.00SOTO ALONSO LAUTARO JOAQUIN

50023026 70.00 55.00 125.00SOTO FERREYRA AGOSTINA AILEN

50187301 77.00 62.00 139.00STEMBERGER GARCIA SANTINO MAXIMILIANO

50022847 84.00 70.00 154.00SUAREZ ABALLAY EUNICE

50039627 75.00 68.00 143.00SUAREZ PACHECO MATIAS NICOLAS

50346224 80.00 100.00 180.00SUBIA MAMANI DIEGO LIONEL EDWIN

50086394 71.00 45.00 116.00TABARELLI ESCUDERO NICOLÁS MAXIMILIANO

49849022 55.00 30.00 85.00TAPIA CASTRO ELIANA SAHSA VALENTINA

50188141 77.00 90.00 167.00TAPIA FERNANDEZ LUCIANA

49563161 90.00 100.00 190.00TAPIA MORDACCI MARTINA

50187651 74.00 62.00 136.00TAPIA ROBLES GEMA SOFIA

50023389 75.00 90.00 165.00TAPPARO TELLO LISANDRO BENJAMIN

50346069 50.00 15.00 65.00TAVERA ALCARAZ SOFIA AGUSTINA

49753100 96.00 80.00 176.00TEJADA BUSO SANTIAGO ANDRES

49910171 90.00 90.00 180.00TEJADA LEYES VICTORIA ERNESTINA

50085861 53.00 15.00 68.00TEJADA LLITERAS RAFAEL ANDRES

49849435 60.00 60.00 120.00TEJADA PACHECO BENJAMIN

49753406 78.00 92.00 170.00TEJADA PONT MARIA PILAR
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49910248 79.00 70.00 149.00TEJADA TOBARES CANDELA LUJAN

50085961 100.00 85.00 185.00TELLO MASCARELL ANTONELLA LUJAN

49798921 71.00 70.00 141.00TELLO OTAROLA VALENTINO EXEQUIEL

49352489 60.00 85.00 145.00TERRACHANO JULIO RAMIRO

49990813 47.00 70.00 117.00TERRANOVA LOPEZ VALENTINO

50187317 82.00 55.00 137.00THIERRY BATTISTIG MARTINA

49971768 85.00 57.00 142.00TIEDE AGUILERA LUCIANA

49753435 77.00 65.00 142.00TIVANI SAAVEDRA LISANDRO AGUSTIN

49971631 60.00 55.00 115.00TOBAR MORENO SANTIAGO BENJAMÍN

50086478 72.00 65.00 137.00TOLEDO FERNANDEZ MARTINA VICTORIA VALENTINA

49483492 90.00 100.00 190.00TOLOZA PASTOR SANTIAGO

50319737 66.00 25.00 91.00TOMARO CAROLA

49753895 66.00 75.00 141.00TOMSIG MARCUZZI ALEXIS EMILIANO

50204399 73.00 68.00 141.00TONIDANDEL GONZALEZ ANA

49848571 90.00 88.00 178.00TORES FONTIVERO LOURDES PAULINA

49910380 90.00 45.00 135.00TORRE EVANGELINA

49849423 84.00 95.00 179.00TORRENT CORTEZ LUZ MARIA

49971422 74.00 55.00 129.00TORRES LUDMILA

50470239 42.00 45.00 87.00TORRES MARTINO LAUTARO

50039623 78.00 85.00 163.00TORRES ALCOBA AFRIKA

50039624 84.00 85.00 169.00TORRES ALCOBA LENA

49798610 84.00 80.00 164.00TORRES ALONZO SANTIAGO JOSUÉ

50039647 52.00 40.00 92.00TORRES CAMPILLAY ALFREDO NICOLAS

50292952 75.00 88.00 163.00TORRES CARABAJAL MARÍA FLORENCIA

49798915 71.00 60.00 131.00TORRES FONZALIDA DELFINA LUZ

49971235 82.00 100.00 182.00TORRES GONZALEZ LEANDRO ADRIEL

49753748 78.00 60.00 138.00TORRES GUZMAN FELIPE BAUTISTA

50085880 66.00 50.00 116.00TORRES GUZMÁN GUADALUPE JAZMÍN

49642670 88.00 65.00 153.00TORRES QUIROGA MARTINA CONSTANZA

49910039 78.00 90.00 168.00TORTOZA MARIA AGOSTINA

52096494 69.00 60.00 129.00TRAVASINO SARA
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49849474 97.00 95.00 192.00TRETTEL PEÑATE FRANCISCO

50051402 81.00 90.00 171.00TRIGO EMILIANO MIGUEL

50387555 99.00 80.00 179.00TRIGO MURO ALEJO

49753783 80.00 88.00 168.00TROMBINO AGUERO MAGDALENA

50292040 87.00 60.00 147.00TRONCOSO NICOLAS

49753665 92.00 90.00 182.00TURCUMAN FÁTIMA LUCIA

50039597 81.00 45.00 126.00TURELL NAVAS ANA JOSEFINA

49971846 75.00 50.00 125.00ULIARTE FERNANDEZ VALENTINO

50039506 87.00 80.00 167.00UÑATES OROZCO MARÍA EVA

49642696 54.00 78.00 132.00URETA FLORES SOL ERESMILA

49753574 81.00 85.00 166.00URRISTE ARAGON FACUNDO NICOLAS

49848866 81.00 50.00 131.00USANDIBARES CARDOZO AGUSTIN ISMAEL

49563157 72.00 30.00 102.00VALDEZ JORGE FABRIZIO

50188346 87.00 100.00 187.00VALDEZ GONZALEZ SANTIAGO JOAQUIN

50039783 68.00 70.00 138.00VALE HERAS SANTIAGO JOSE

50187868 82.00 83.00 165.00VALENCIA ROSALES LAUTARO

50039766 51.00 45.00 96.00VALENZUELA BARBIERI MALENA VICTORIA

49910214 86.00 65.00 151.00VALENZUELA ESTEVEZ AGOSTINA

49753475 78.00 85.00 163.00VALLEJOS ARRANZ GUILLERMINA

49910081 65.00 40.00 105.00VARANDO RIZO BAUTISTA AGUSTIN

50022959 78.00 75.00 153.00VARAS CALDERON LISANDRO GABRIEL

49753486 78.00 60.00 138.00VARAS CERDERA EMILCE

49910065 91.00 82.00 173.00VARAS PATINELLA CONSTANZA LUJAN

49753787 100.00 95.00 195.00VARAS RETA SANTIAGO JAVIER

50085848 74.00 95.00 169.00VAREA MIRAZZO SANTIANGO

49799445 68.00 55.00 123.00VARELA ISAÍAS BENJAMÍN

50085781 84.00 83.00 167.00VARGAS CHAVEZ JULIAN BENJAMIN

50292086 84.00 87.00 171.00VARGAS GALVARINI AMADEO

50292014 63.00 70.00 133.00VARGAS GONZALEZ MARÍA MICAELA

50085844 94.00 80.00 174.00VARGAS LÓPEZ JOSEFINA

49971350 86.00 90.00 176.00VARGAS ROMERA JOAQUÍN DAVID
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50086225 76.00 63.00 139.00VASQUEZ ANTEQUEDA JUAN IGNACIO

50039536 89.00 85.00 174.00VATT MARTIN MAXIMILIANO

49964902 90.00 85.00 175.00VEDIA ALVO JUAN MARTIN

49141163 46.00 45.00 91.00VEGA ALEJO

50022967 98.00 90.00 188.00VEGA CASTRO VALENTINA ABIGAIL

50039616 97.00 90.00 187.00VEGA COSTA LUANA

50022833 54.00 65.00 119.00VELAZQUEZ VICTORIA JAZMIN

49563794 80.00 78.00 158.00VELAZQUEZ PIZORNO ABRIL MAITEN

49798815 91.00 90.00 181.00VERA BUSSO MARÍA MAGDALENA

49799088 54.00 60.00 114.00VERA DIEZ AITANA SOLANGE

50085801 84.00 35.00 119.00VERA GODOY GUADALUPE

50085786 82.00 80.00 162.00VERA TRONCOSO PAULA JAZMIN

50085842 79.00 58.00 137.00VERDEGUER SANCHEZ FELIPE BENJAMIN

50188277 81.00 66.00 147.00VERDU PEÑALOZA FAUSTINO

50022940 64.00 95.00 159.00VERON GOMEZ LAUTARO

50347407 68.00 65.00 133.00VICENTELA ANTE PAULINA BELÉN

50023165 30.00 40.00 70.00VICTORIA BUTTAZZONI HERNAN

50807913 81.00 63.00 144.00VICTORIA SALICA MILAGROS AIME

50086435 53.00 45.00 98.00VIDABLE GIMENA

49799348 90.00 85.00 175.00VIDELA CHILLEMI GUILLERMINA

49493083 82.00 40.00 122.00VIDELA FLAQUE MARIA VALENTINA

49849448 68.00 60.00 128.00VIDELA GARCÍA BAUTISTA TOMÁS

50022849 63.00 55.00 118.00VIDELA TEJADA FRANCISCO IVAN

49971413 66.00 35.00 101.00VIDELA VARELA MORENA PIA

49848856 78.00 95.00 173.00VILA BENJAMÍN

50188354 60.00 90.00 150.00VILCHES BRACCO LAUTARO MARTIN

50085749 45.00 35.00 80.00VILCHES ZALAZAR SANTINO JOAQUIN

50039977 81.00 55.00 136.00VILLAFAÑE SAYRA MORENA

49798898 64.00 50.00 114.00VILLAFAÑE AMARFIL TEODOLINDA

49910017 54.00 50.00 104.00VILLAFAÑE VILA JUAN IGNACIO

50085872 94.00 70.00 164.00VILLALBA MARIA VICTORIA
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49753460 32.00 25.00 57.00VILLALBA MÍA BELÉN

50085866 85.00 90.00 175.00VILLARROEL FORTE SILVESTRE NEHUEN

50187455 72.00 60.00 132.00VILLAVICENCIO CORZO LAUTARO NICOLÁS

49493086 76.00 100.00 176.00VILLAVICENCIO VARGAS LUCIANO JAVIER

49753033 99.00 80.00 179.00VILLEGAS CAMARGO MARIA GUADALUPE

49971203 30.00 65.00 95.00VILTE CASTRO MILENA YASMIN

49350788 72.00 65.00 137.00VRIZUELA EUGENIA ANTONELLA

49848036 77.00 31.00 108.00VRIZUELA ZÁRATE TIZIANA ALMA

50346727 78.00 90.00 168.00WETTEN GRAFFIGNA LARA

50085509 63.00 40.00 103.00YACANTE SAMAME  IVAN

49493084 76.00 80.00 156.00YAFAR CAPRIOTTI GUADALUPE

50346774 95.00 93.00 188.00YAKIN PAEZ VALENTINA LUJAN

49753721 69.00 41.00 110.00YANNELLO CARENA JOAQUIN ENRIQUE

49753699 94.00 60.00 154.00YANZI VITA MARIA

50039661 67.00 70.00 137.00YANZON TURCATO SABINO

50039634 88.00 87.00 175.00YAÑEZ BABSIAS MARIA EMILIA

49753334 88.00 90.00 178.00YUNES GUAJARDO JUAN MARCOS

49754407 66.00 42.00 108.00YUNES LUNA JOAQUIN

49493077 84.00 55.00 139.00ZALAZAR ANDRACA TIZIANO

49563493 94.00 90.00 184.00ZALLIO SAPPAG CATALINA

50023118 74.00 70.00 144.00ZAPATA GARCIA CRISTIANO NICOLAS

50188356 94.00 85.00 179.00ZAVALLA ACIAR GREGORIO

50292532 87.00 52.00 139.00ZEBALLOS HERRERA MARTINA MAGALI

50023163 10.00 40.00 50.00ZELAYA CABEZAS MARIANA

49563717 71.00 55.00 126.00ZUCCOTTI HERNANDEZ GINO

50292296 57.00 25.00 82.00ZUÑIGA CASTRO GUSDALUPE YASMIN
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